


iq.ks foHkkxh; eaMG] iq.ks
b- 12 oh [kktxh ukouksan.kh vtZ ckcr viq.kZ] d- egkfo|ky; Lrjkoj o d- egkfo|ky;kus riklysys  

rFkkfi eaMGkl u ikBfoysY;k fo|kF;kZaph ftYgkfugk; o d- egkfo|ky;fugk; ;knh-

Sr. No. Dist. index_no form_no full_name status
1 PUNE 1101001 ECH106115 MAGADE VIBHAVARI VASANT Incomplete
2 PUNE 1101001 ECH103331 PAWAR PALLAVI RAOSAHEB Incomplete
3 PUNE 1101001 ECH103057 KORAKE GANESH BHARAT Incomplete
4 PUNE 1101001 ECH101845 ERANDE ADITYA  GANESH Incomplete
5 PUNE 1101001 ECH106401 MALI RONAK NARPATKUMAR Sent for College Approval
6 PUNE 1101002 ECH100613 POKHARKAR TRIVENI CHANDRASHEKHAR Incomplete
7 PUNE 1101003 ECH106556 NETAKE TEJASWINI POPAT Incomplete
8 PUNE 1101009 ECH106341 SHELKE NANDA BHIMAJI Sent for College Approval
9 PUNE 1101009 ECH106121 HILE SWAPNIL DATTATRAYA Sent for College Approval

10 PUNE 1101013 ECH102653 SHELKE NANDA BHIMAJI Incomplete
11 PUNE 1101013 ECH105172 LANDE SUKESHINI BALASAHEB Sent for College Approval
12 PUNE 1101014 ECH106271 DANGAT RAVI SHANTARAM Incomplete
13 PUNE 1101014 ECH102852 SHINGADE ROHAN ASHOK Incomplete
14 PUNE 1101018 ECH104194 AMBEKAR YASH SANTOSH Incomplete
15 PUNE 1101018 ECH104134 LONDHE SIDDHANT DAVID Incomplete
16 PUNE 1101018 ECH103264 KHEDKAR AARY DINESH Incomplete
17 PUNE 1101020 ECH104476 TITKARE PRIYANKA RAJARAM Incomplete
18 PUNE 1101020 ECH103948 MECHKAR  ABHIJIT  ARUN Incomplete
19 PUNE 1101020 ECH102568 LOHAKARE NIKHIL BABAN Incomplete
20 PUNE 1101020 ECH100770 INGOLE MINAKSHI SUDHAKARRAO Incomplete
21 PUNE 1102001 ECH106509 SUTAR PIYUSH DATTATRAY Incomplete
22 PUNE 1102001 ECH105034 CHAVAN ROHAN NAVNATH Incomplete
23 PUNE 1102001 ECH104626 GIRIGOSAVI SARTHAK SANTOSH Incomplete
24 PUNE 1102001 ECH104233 MANDRE ATHARV RAHUL Incomplete
25 PUNE 1102001 ECH103124 JADHAV SANTOSHI  RAM Incomplete
26 PUNE 1102001 ECH102478 DHAME PRIYANKA MAHESH Incomplete
27 PUNE 1102001 ECH101693 SHAHANE SAHIL DATTA Incomplete
28 PUNE 1102001 ECH100216 BANSODE SNEHA PRAKASH Incomplete
29 PUNE 1102001 ECH106887 GARAD ALKA SHIVAJI Sent for College Approval
30 PUNE 1102002 ECH103723 KATTIMANI AISHWARYA PARMESHWAR Incomplete
31 PUNE 1102002 ECH105027 RAJPUT PREM UMESH Sent for College Approval
32 PUNE 1102005 ECH103967 JADHAV DIPALI LAHU Sent for College Approval
33 PUNE 1102008 ECH106696 GAWARE AJINKYA SHAHAJI Incomplete
34 PUNE 1102016 ECH104087 SHINDE MANASI GANESH Sent for College Approval
35 PUNE 1102024 ECH106041 SHELAR  SOHAM SACHIN Incomplete
36 PUNE 1102024 ECH105181 RUPNAWAR OM MAHADEV Incomplete
37 PUNE 1102024 ECH105109 NIMBALKAR RAVIRAJ MAHENDRA Incomplete
38 PUNE 1102024 ECH104936 BONDRE HARSHAD ANIL Incomplete
39 PUNE 1102024 ECH104933 SHINDE SHIVRAJ SANTOSH Incomplete
40 PUNE 1102024 ECH104902 ADAGALE OMKAR HANUMANT Incomplete
41 PUNE 1102030 ECH102753 KSHIRSAGAR PRAJWAL RUPESH Incomplete
42 PUNE 1102032 ECH105623 DHAYGUDE ROHAN BAPU Incomplete
43 PUNE 1102035 ECH105696 MOKASHI VARSHA SACHIN Sent for College Approval
44 PUNE 1102035 ECH101590 LAKADE DIVYA DATTATRAYA Sent for College Approval
45 PUNE 1103001 ECH104896 BODKE GAURAV SHANKAR Sent for College Approval
46 PUNE 1103002 ECH105108 SALUNKE SAMEER KRUNAL Incomplete
47 PUNE 1103002 ECH103751 PARTHE ARCHANA BHIVA Incomplete
48 PUNE 1103002 ECH103162 PANGARKAR ASHISH NANDAKUMAR Incomplete
49 PUNE 1103002 ECH103072 SANAS GOURI GANESH Incomplete
50 PUNE 1103002 ECH101191 SALUNKE SAMEER KRUNAL Incomplete
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51 PUNE 1103003 ECH102158 SONAWANE MONIKA AJIT Incomplete
52 PUNE 1103003 ECH101617 KALE KOMAL SANJAY Incomplete
53 PUNE 1103003 ECH100413 KHUTWAD NILAKSHI BALASAHEB Incomplete
54 PUNE 1103003 ECH106706 BANDAL AAKASH SADASHIV Sent for College Approval
55 PUNE 1103004 ECH105335 KHOPADE SHARMILA DATTATRAY Incomplete
56 PUNE 1103004 ECH101661 SHINDE VAIBHAVI SANTOSH Incomplete
57 PUNE 1103004 ECH101155 KOLEKAR ROHIT ARUN Incomplete
58 PUNE 1103006 ECH100812 RAM ISHAKUMARI GHURAN Sent for College Approval
59 PUNE 1103021 ECH101908 SHAIKH MAHEK SOUD Approved By College
60 PUNE 1104001 ECH105643 LADEKAR RAJAN BHAGWAT Incomplete
61 PUNE 1104001 ECH103721 GAIKWAD ASMITA RAHUL Incomplete
62 PUNE 1104004 ECH105337 KUL SHAMBHU ANIL Sent for College Approval
63 PUNE 1104006 ECH104439 SHARMA BARKHA RAJENDRA Incomplete
64 PUNE 1104006 ECH103893 SHEVALE POOJA SURESH Incomplete
65 PUNE 1104006 ECH103761 MOTE SHIVAJI BABA Sent for College Approval
66 PUNE 1104006 ECH100881 JADHAV VAIBHAV UDDHAV Sent for College Approval
67 PUNE 1104009 ECH102432 DIVEKAR RANJANA BABAN Incomplete
68 PUNE 1104010 ECH106344 SHELAR SAMADHAN TUKARAM Incomplete
69 PUNE 1104010 ECH103506 GHAYTADAK SUVARNA SATISH Incomplete
70 PUNE 1104010 ECH101009 RAUT SNEHA RAMESHWAR Incomplete
71 PUNE 1104011 ECH106824 SHELAR SHRAVANI UTTAM Sent for College Approval
72 PUNE 1104012 ECH106252 SHAIKH AYESHA RAFIK Approved By College
73 PUNE 1104012 ECH104354 PAWAR NIRMITI LAXMAN Approved By College
74 PUNE 1104012 ECH103175 SHETE SHUBHANGI ABASO Approved By College
75 PUNE 1104012 ECH102559 WAGHMARE NEHA DATTATRAY Approved By College
76 PUNE 1104013 ECH103927 SHAIKH ASMA GULAB Incomplete
77 PUNE 1104016 ECH105563 SHAIKH SUHANA AJIJ Incomplete
78 PUNE 1104021 ECH105232 KHAWDIA VERONICA RAVI Approved By College
79 PUNE 1104021 ECH102662 SONAWANE SARTHAK SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
80 PUNE 1104024 ECH105642 HUMBE OMKAR CHANDRAKANT Incomplete
81 PUNE 1104025 ECH102567 MUSALE NIKEETA RAMESH Incomplete
82 PUNE 1105001 ECH101950 JORKAR AKANSHA ATUL Incomplete
83 PUNE 1105001 ECH106774 BHOIR SARTHAK SURYAKANT Sent for College Approval
84 PUNE 1105001 ECH106741 SUNAR SEEMA RAJU Sent for College Approval
85 PUNE 1105001 ECH106333 SHINDE  YASH  PRAMOD Sent for College Approval
86 PUNE 1105001 ECH105537 SAKORE SWAPNIL DIGAMBAR Sent for College Approval
87 PUNE 1105002 ECH102540 KADAM VRUSHALI SACHIN Incomplete
88 PUNE 1105002 ECH102012 BHAIYYAWAR  ASHISH  RAJU Incomplete
89 PUNE 1105002 ECH101752 DUKLE PRIYANKA DHARMA Incomplete
90 PUNE 1105002 ECH106870 GAIKWAD PARTH KISHOR Sent for College Approval
91 PUNE 1105002 ECH106687 POUL NAMRATA DIPAK Sent for College Approval
92 PUNE 1105002 ECH106504 GORE ROHIT ASHOK Sent for College Approval
93 PUNE 1105002 ECH105912 BHOI JAI SANJAY Sent for College Approval
94 PUNE 1105002 ECH105910 KOKATE SAKSHI DIGAMBAR Sent for College Approval
95 PUNE 1105002 ECH105084 GITE SARIKA BABAN Sent for College Approval
96 PUNE 1105002 ECH104860 ADHAV ARTI SUNIL Sent for College Approval
97 PUNE 1105002 ECH103960 SALUNKE MONIKA Sent for College Approval
98 PUNE 1105002 ECH103752 WAGHMARE RITESH MAHADEV Sent for College Approval
99 PUNE 1105002 ECH103681 CHAUHAN PRINCE SANTOSH Sent for College Approval

100 PUNE 1105002 ECH102986 GOSAVI KUNAL SHYAMKANT Sent for College Approval
101 PUNE 1105002 ECH102611 PARALIKAR DHANASHREE DHANANJAY Sent for College Approval
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102 PUNE 1105002 ECH102561 GHAADGE AARATI PARSHURAM Sent for College Approval
103 PUNE 1105002 ECH102464 PRADHAN MONIKA TANAJI Sent for College Approval
104 PUNE 1105002 ECH101964 LOKARE GANESH PIRAJI Sent for College Approval
105 PUNE 1105002 ECH101683 GAIKWAD ANURADHA DEVIDAS Sent for College Approval
106 PUNE 1105003 ECH105906 JAGTAP PIYUSH NITIN Incomplete
107 PUNE 1105004 ECH106211 UTTEKAR AASHA LAXMAN Incomplete
108 PUNE 1105004 ECH106066 BANSODE PRABUDDHA SIDHARTH Incomplete
109 PUNE 1105004 ECH104834 KASBE PRANALI RAHUL Incomplete
110 PUNE 1105004 ECH104744 SONAWANE JYOTI SHAMBHAU Incomplete
111 PUNE 1105004 ECH104387 DEVKAR SARTHAK SHASHIKANT Incomplete
112 PUNE 1105004 ECH104149 TAMCHIKAR GAURI VIJAY Incomplete
113 PUNE 1105004 ECH104065 NAIKNAVARE VANITA KASHINATH Incomplete
114 PUNE 1105004 ECH104027 JADHAV VANITA VIJAY Incomplete
115 PUNE 1105004 ECH103825 BHANDE SAKSHI PRADIP Incomplete
116 PUNE 1105004 ECH103219 JADHAV SADHANA RAVINDRA Incomplete
117 PUNE 1105004 ECH103112 SONAWANE ADITYA ASHOK Incomplete
118 PUNE 1105004 ECH101692 SHIVNUR PAVAN TIPANNA Incomplete
119 PUNE 1105004 ECH101230 KASHELIKAR VENKATESH JAYANT Incomplete
120 PUNE 1105004 ECH101121 TIKUTE AISHWARYA DNYANDEV Incomplete
121 PUNE 1105004 ECH100862 MAINDKAR TEJASVINI BHANUDAS Incomplete
122 PUNE 1105004 ECH100034 DARAVADE OM UDAYKUMAR Incomplete
123 PUNE 1105004 ECH106820 KANGUDE AKSHAY ANIL Sent for College Approval
124 PUNE 1105004 ECH106532 DABHADE MONIKA BHARAT Sent for College Approval
125 PUNE 1105004 ECH106493 DABHADE RATNMALA  NARAYAN Sent for College Approval
126 PUNE 1105004 ECH106484 SUTAR SANSKAR     VIJAY Sent for College Approval
127 PUNE 1105004 ECH106146 KHANDARE  ISHAAN  RAKESH Sent for College Approval
128 PUNE 1105005 ECH100281 RAGHUWANSHI YASH BIRSINGH Incomplete
129 PUNE 1105005 ECH100076 JAGTAP SHIVAM DATTATRAY Incomplete
130 PUNE 1105005 ECH106404 DHAMALE SARTHAK RAJENDRA Sent for College Approval
131 PUNE 1105005 ECH104212 KAVITAKE NILAM DILIP Sent for College Approval
132 PUNE 1105005 ECH102704 CHAVAN MAYURI UMESH Sent for College Approval
133 PUNE 1105006 ECH101395 AHIVALE ANANDI MANIK Approved By College
134 PUNE 1105006 ECH103914 SWAMY ABHINA NARAYANA Incomplete
135 PUNE 1105006 ECH100779 SHAIKH AYESHA ISMAIL Incomplete
136 PUNE 1105006 ECH105916 VAKODE ROHIT SUBHASH Sent for College Approval
137 PUNE 1105006 ECH102228 WAYDANDE OM MAHADEV Sent for College Approval
138 PUNE 1105007 ECH106590 STANLEY SANTINO JOSEPH Incomplete
139 PUNE 1105007 ECH102516 JAWALE TANISHKA RAHUL Incomplete
140 PUNE 1105007 ECH102487 SAWANT  ARTI SANJAY Incomplete
141 PUNE 1105007 ECH100170 VAIDYA AAYUSHI RAHUL Incomplete
142 PUNE 1105008 ECH100365 MORE POOJA SWAPNIL Incomplete
143 PUNE 1105008 ECH106309 JADHAV TANVI JADHAV Sent for College Approval
144 PUNE 1105009 ECH104257 KOLI MANISHA  TIMAYYA Incomplete
145 PUNE 1105009 ECH103631 KAMBLE KOMAL PRABHAKAR Incomplete
146 PUNE 1105009 ECH102721 MARKANDE RAGINI VILAS Incomplete
147 PUNE 1105009 ECH101739 KAMBLE NIKITA DNYANDEV Incomplete
148 PUNE 1105009 ECH101270 SALVE PRAMILA PANDIT Sent for College Approval
149 PUNE 1105010 ECH104107 PAWAR GAURI RAMBHAJI Incomplete
150 PUNE 1105010 ECH103246 BANSODE SAYALI HANUMANT Incomplete
151 PUNE 1105010 ECH102866 JAGTAP ATHARVA SACHIN Incomplete
152 PUNE 1105010 ECH102234 TAMATTA MEGHRAJ TULA Incomplete
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153 PUNE 1105010 ECH100880 MANE PRATHAMESH  GOPAL Incomplete
154 PUNE 1105010 ECH100207 KALBHOR GHANRAJ VIVEK Incomplete
155 PUNE 1105010 ECH106640 ANDHARE AJINATH ANNASAHEB Sent for College Approval
156 PUNE 1105011 ECH103199 VAIRAL SHRAVAN SATISH Incomplete
157 PUNE 1105011 ECH100277 GAVHANE ATHARV BABAJI Incomplete
158 PUNE 1105011 ECH100226 LONDHE PRIYANKA RAJU Incomplete
159 PUNE 1105012 ECH105237 BHANDARI NAGESH BHIMASHANKAR Incomplete
160 PUNE 1105012 ECH100781 JADHAV GAOURI ANGAD Incomplete
161 PUNE 1105012 ECH100489 LONDHE PRACHI PRAKASH Incomplete
162 PUNE 1105015 ECH105672 RAYRIKAR KRUSHNA NAMDEV Incomplete
163 PUNE 1105016 ECH105272 SONKAMBLE  SNEHA VENKAT Incomplete
164 PUNE 1105019 ECH106422 KAMBLE NISARGA VILAS Incomplete
165 PUNE 1105019 ECH106418 SHAIKH FAKRUDDIN HUSAIN Incomplete
166 PUNE 1105019 ECH103348 PATEKAR SANDHYA DEEPAK Incomplete
167 PUNE 1105019 ECH103144 LONKAR MEENA PRABHAKAR Incomplete
168 PUNE 1105019 ECH102414 SHIRFULE KAUSTUBH DINESH Incomplete
169 PUNE 1105019 ECH101411 THORAT OM MITHUN Incomplete
170 PUNE 1105019 ECH101078 SHUKLA UTKARSH SACHENDRAPRASAD Incomplete
171 PUNE 1105019 ECH100890 JADHAV ANUSHKA  NITIN Incomplete
172 PUNE 1105019 ECH100020 DHOTRE SANJANA SHANKAR Incomplete
173 PUNE 1105021 ECH104851 SHAIKH ZAID BILAL Incomplete
174 PUNE 1105021 ECH104429 PAYGUDE SHRAWANI VITTHAL Incomplete
175 PUNE 1105021 ECH106497 KOSANDAR SHREYA NIMESH Sent for College Approval
176 PUNE 1105021 ECH106414 WAGH SHIVANI HANUMANT Sent for College Approval
177 PUNE 1105021 ECH106087 SHINDE DISHA SANJAY Sent for College Approval
178 PUNE 1105021 ECH101400 CHAPHEKAR  MANAS MAHESH Sent for College Approval
179 PUNE 1105021 ECH101396 SINNARKAR TEJAS YOGESH Sent for College Approval
180 PUNE 1105021 ECH100926 GHUGE DEEPALI SAMBHAJI Sent for College Approval
181 PUNE 1105022 ECH103865 KHOPADE SAYALI DATTATRAY Incomplete
182 PUNE 1105022 ECH106760 PATIL  AMRUTA  SUDHAKAR Sent for College Approval
183 PUNE 1105023 ECH103899 DESHMUKH PRANITA PRAMOD Incomplete
184 PUNE 1105023 ECH105785 KOLI SAKSHI SIDDHESHWAR Sent for College Approval
185 PUNE 1105024 ECH106522 JAISWAL ROHAN HEMRAJ Incomplete
186 PUNE 1105024 ECH103919 BOBATE VARUN PRAKASH Incomplete
187 PUNE 1105024 ECH103443 KAMTHE NIKHIL RAMBHAU Incomplete
188 PUNE 1105024 ECH102324 TUPSAMUNDRE PRADNYA NITIN Incomplete
189 PUNE 1105024 ECH106737 CHAUGULE AVINASH HANUMANT Sent for College Approval
190 PUNE 1105026 ECH106205 JANGID DIVYA SURESH Incomplete
191 PUNE 1105028 ECH102023 SAYYED SAFIYA NASIR Incomplete
192 PUNE 1105029 ECH106173 TIKONE PREM MANOJ Incomplete
193 PUNE 1105030 ECH105513 SHAIKH RASHID ALLAUDDIN Incomplete
194 PUNE 1105030 ECH104542 SUNDKE MOHAMMAD AAFTAB ANIS Incomplete
195 PUNE 1105030 ECH104511 SHAIKH MUSAIB MUZAMMIL Incomplete
196 PUNE 1105030 ECH104508 DAS MEGHA DEBASIS Incomplete
197 PUNE 1105030 ECH104409 CHAVAN RUTURAJ NILESH Incomplete
198 PUNE 1105030 ECH104406 SANGHELIYA GAURAV RAJESH Incomplete
199 PUNE 1105030 ECH104401 JADHAV NIDESH NEELRAJ Incomplete
200 PUNE 1105030 ECH104398 CHAVAN YATNESH PRASHANT Incomplete
201 PUNE 1105030 ECH104389 RANOLLU BHAKTI NILESH Incomplete
202 PUNE 1105030 ECH103980 PATHAN REHAN JAFAR Incomplete
203 PUNE 1105030 ECH103973 PATEL ZUVERIYA MUBARAK Incomplete
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204 PUNE 1105030 ECH103969 SHAIKH AFFAN SALMAN Incomplete
205 PUNE 1105030 ECH103962 KAZI ASIF JAKIR Incomplete
206 PUNE 1105030 ECH103804 MALIK AYESHA AZIZ Incomplete
207 PUNE 1105030 ECH102771 SHAIKH AASHNA  AJAZ Incomplete
208 PUNE 1105030 ECH102758 MOHITE AJAY  RAKESH Incomplete
209 PUNE 1105030 ECH102742 SHAIKH ASMIN SAHABUL Incomplete
210 PUNE 1105030 ECH100967 KHAN NUFAIL NASIRUDDIN Incomplete
211 PUNE 1105030 ECH100962 ANSARI MOHD TAHA SHAHID Incomplete
212 PUNE 1105030 ECH106193 SHAIKH MARIYAM NASIR Sent for College Approval
213 PUNE 1105030 ECH105960 KHAN AFFAN ASDULLAH Sent for College Approval
214 PUNE 1105030 ECH103966 KAZI AMAN SHABBIR Sent for College Approval
215 PUNE 1105030 ECH103963 SHARMA MADHU KANHAIYALAL Sent for College Approval
216 PUNE 1105030 ECH103930 QURESHI ANJUM BASHIR Sent for College Approval
217 PUNE 1105030 ECH103925 SHAIKH ZAARA ASIF Sent for College Approval
218 PUNE 1105030 ECH103376 SHAIKH ANAM FAROOQ Sent for College Approval
219 PUNE 1105030 ECH102746  NEHA MD JAMALUDDIN Sent for College Approval
220 PUNE 1105030 ECH101278 KHAN ARSHIYA IMRAN Sent for College Approval
221 PUNE 1105030 ECH101254 BAGWAN IKRA FIROJ Sent for College Approval
222 PUNE 1105030 ECH100958 SHAIKH MOH AYAAN  IKBAL AHMED Sent for College Approval
223 PUNE 1105030 ECH100418 KHAN  JAZIYA  MUSTAFA Sent for College Approval
224 PUNE 1105031 ECH105791 SHELKE TUSHAR VITTHAL Incomplete
225 PUNE 1105031 ECH100705 BARAWKAR ADIRAJ PRASHANT Incomplete
226 PUNE 1105034 ECH106805 GAVHANE OM GANESH Incomplete
227 PUNE 1105034 ECH105635 GAIKWAD OMKAR MANIK Incomplete
228 PUNE 1105034 ECH103765 DEOKATE PUSHPA BHAGWAT Incomplete
229 PUNE 1105034 ECH101216 PAYGUDE VAIBHAV SHANTARAM Incomplete
230 PUNE 1105035 ECH106735 GANDALE AMRUTA MANAJI Incomplete
231 PUNE 1105035 ECH105878 SHAHI PRATYUSHMANI RAJIV Incomplete
232 PUNE 1105035 ECH103796 GAUTAM VISHALKUMAR SATISH Incomplete
233 PUNE 1105035 ECH103140 KUNNEL PRANAV PRAMOD Incomplete
234 PUNE 1105035 ECH102447 TANDALEKAR TANISHA AVINASH Incomplete
235 PUNE 1105035 ECH101554 KUMASAGI KAVERI MALLAPPA Incomplete
236 PUNE 1105035 ECH101083 SUTAR POOJA CHANDRASHEKHAR Incomplete
237 PUNE 1105035 ECH104457 ADAGALE SHRAVANI RAMESH Sent for College Approval
238 PUNE 1105036 ECH101347 SAKORE OM SANJAY Approved By College
239 PUNE 1105036 ECH101518 THITE SAKSHI DADABHAU Incomplete
240 PUNE 1105037 ECH103165 TAPKIR VAISHNAVI RAMDAS Sent for College Approval
241 PUNE 1105038 ECH106537 KENDALE RITESH RAVINDRA Sent for College Approval
242 PUNE 1105038 ECH106413 GUNJAL APURVA  BALASAHEB Sent for College Approval
243 PUNE 1105040 ECH106140 KOMPELLI  SAMARTH NAVIN Sent for College Approval
244 PUNE 1105041 ECH104310 ABHANG PIYUSH DATTATRAY Approved By College
245 PUNE 1105041 ECH105863 PADULE SONI BAPU Incomplete
246 PUNE 1105044 ECH105603 BHINGLE ADITYA DADASAHEB Incomplete
247 PUNE 1105044 ECH105356 PAWAR SAIDEEP  SANDEEP Incomplete
248 PUNE 1105044 ECH104882 LADKAT ATHARVA MAHENDRA Incomplete
249 PUNE 1105044 ECH104619 NADGAM VEDANT LALCHAND Incomplete
250 PUNE 1105044 ECH102577 DANGAT SANIKA SANJAY Incomplete
251 PUNE 1105045 ECH104416 SHEDE SAMRUDDHI SAGAR Incomplete
252 PUNE 1105045 ECH104349 SHEDE PARTH SACHIN Incomplete
253 PUNE 1105045 ECH103209 DAPHAL TANISHKA SANTOSH Incomplete
254 PUNE 1105045 ECH102907 JEDHE ANUSHKA MAHENDRA Incomplete
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255 PUNE 1105045 ECH102835 KADAM ADITI SANTOSH Incomplete
256 PUNE 1105045 ECH101980 KODITKAR ADITYA VIJAY Incomplete
257 PUNE 1105045 ECH100685 MALI KUNAL DATTAJIRAO Incomplete
258 PUNE 1105045 ECH100578 PATIL ANUSHKA ANNA Incomplete
259 PUNE 1105046 ECH101616  SHIVANI Incomplete
260 PUNE 1105048 ECH106094 MANE HARSHVARDHAN SANDIP Incomplete
261 PUNE 1105048 ECH103944 MULIK YASHRAJ PRAKASH Incomplete
262 PUNE 1105048 ECH103519 NAVAGHANE PRATHAMESH SHANKAR Incomplete
263 PUNE 1105050 ECH102951 JADHAV PRANAV SUNIL Sent for College Approval
264 PUNE 1105050 ECH102510 KAMBLE KIRAN UTTAM Sent for College Approval
265 PUNE 1105052 ECH105017 SURYAWANSHI ROHAN NIVRUTTI Incomplete
266 PUNE 1105052 ECH103428 MALI DNYANESHWAR SANJAY Incomplete
267 PUNE 1105052 ECH103404 PAWALE VRUNDA AKSHAY Incomplete
268 PUNE 1105052 ECH106815 TUPE VINASHREE MANOJ Sent for College Approval
269 PUNE 1105052 ECH105806 SONAWANE  ARUNDHATI  LAXMAN Sent for College Approval
270 PUNE 1105052 ECH100321 PARDESHI PRATHAMESH SATISH Sent for College Approval
271 PUNE 1105053 ECH104098 KARORIYA HARSH MAHESH Incomplete
272 PUNE 1105053 ECH103511 PARDESHI DIVYANKA DEVENDRA Incomplete
273 PUNE 1105053 ECH103420 PHALKE SHRAVNI SAGAR Incomplete
274 PUNE 1105053 ECH102955 SULEMAN SOHEL MUNNAVAR Incomplete
275 PUNE 1105053 ECH101450 CHOUDHARY SURESH MEGARAM Incomplete
276 PUNE 1105053 ECH103985 GUPTA AARYAN RAMMURAT Sent for College Approval
277 PUNE 1105053 ECH102897 LOHAR TEJAS PRAMOD Sent for College Approval
278 PUNE 1105053 ECH101960 BHANDARI MEET KAMALJEET Sent for College Approval
279 PUNE 1105053 ECH101839 DHAWARE OM DILIP Sent for College Approval
280 PUNE 1105054 ECH103012 SHIVSHARAN SHRIRAJ VINAYAK Incomplete
281 PUNE 1105055 ECH105747 RAM KIRTI SUBHASH KUMAR Incomplete
282 PUNE 1105055 ECH100970 MURPANI  BHAGYA  MAHESH Incomplete
283 PUNE 1105055 ECH100234 AWAGHADE NILESH SANJAY Incomplete
284 PUNE 1105057 ECH104417 UDHANE PRAJWAL SANDEEP Incomplete
285 PUNE 1105057 ECH103882 SALVI SHREETEJ JAYDEEP Incomplete
286 PUNE 1105057 ECH103408 GAIKWAD PRASAD RAJU Incomplete
287 PUNE 1105057 ECH103311 DHAVASE SAHIL MURTI Incomplete
288 PUNE 1105057 ECH102748 KHAN SUHAAN SHERKHAN Incomplete
289 PUNE 1105057 ECH102328 GAWARI MEGHRAJ HIRAMAN GAWARI Incomplete
290 PUNE 1105057 ECH102129 YADAV PARIKA SURENDRA Incomplete
291 PUNE 1105057 ECH101809 BHANAGE DISHITA NILESH Incomplete
292 PUNE 1105057 ECH100672 KULKARNI LINGARAJ MALATESH Incomplete
293 PUNE 1105057 ECH100738 JADHAV TANVI SAUDAGAR Sent for College Approval
294 PUNE 1105059 ECH102446 METE SHANTANU SUJIT Incomplete
295 PUNE 1105060 ECH103126 UMRATKAR DISHA  BALU Incomplete
296 PUNE 1105060 ECH102434 KONDE  YASH  BALASAHEB Incomplete
297 PUNE 1105060 ECH101777 BHANAGE DISHITA NILESH Incomplete
298 PUNE 1105061 ECH100772 KHAN MEHWISHJAMAL TAHWWAR Sent for College Approval
299 PUNE 1105062 ECH102343 SINGH SHABYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR Incomplete
300 PUNE 1105064 ECH105211 MOHITE PRIYANKA BABAN Incomplete
301 PUNE 1105065 ECH106624 GANDALE AMRUTA MANAJI Sent for College Approval
302 PUNE 1105065 ECH103172  RUPALI BALBHIM Sent for College Approval
303 PUNE 1105067 ECH105259 GORE GITANJALI LAXMAN Sent for College Approval
304 PUNE 1105068 ECH105657 NANDGADI MOHAMMAD ZAID WASIM Incomplete
305 PUNE 1105068 ECH104506 KHAN REHAN FIROZ Incomplete
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306 PUNE 1105068 ECH100377 SHAIKH  ZOYA MOHAMMAD IRFAN Incomplete
307 PUNE 1105069 ECH100368 SHILIMKAR RAKESH SHIVAJI Sent for College Approval
308 PUNE 1105070 ECH106194 CHAVAN PRATIK MOHAN Incomplete
309 PUNE 1105070 ECH105474 SHEVKAR AUDUMBAR BALAJI Incomplete
310 PUNE 1105070 ECH105297 HARPALE ARYAN LAXMAN Incomplete
311 PUNE 1105070 ECH105105 PAWAR PRANAV DATTATRAY Incomplete
312 PUNE 1105070 ECH103113 BARAWKAR AADIRAJ PRASHANT Incomplete
313 PUNE 1105070 ECH103050 KORI DHANANJAY RAJESH Incomplete
314 PUNE 1105070 ECH101443 HARPALE SIDDESH SUBHASH Incomplete
315 PUNE 1105070 ECH101285 PRAJAPATI ANJALI KANARAM Incomplete
316 PUNE 1105070 ECH106444 CHOPADE ALEX MICHEAL Sent for College Approval
317 PUNE 1105070 ECH100129 TALAPE CHERYL DILIP Sent for College Approval
318 PUNE 1105072 ECH105385 SONAWANE NILESH HANUMANT Incomplete
319 PUNE 1105072 ECH104018 GAIKWAD SHASHIKANT SANTOSH Incomplete
320 PUNE 1105072 ECH103995 KAMBLE SIDDHARTH SACHIN Incomplete
321 PUNE 1106001 ECH105782 BAGAL DIVYA DIPAK Sent for College Approval
322 PUNE 1106001 ECH104224 BHONG  SHIVAM  SAMBHAJI Sent for College Approval
323 PUNE 1106001 ECH103561 KODGAR YASHODIP DADASO Sent for College Approval
324 PUNE 1106001 ECH100948 KAMBLE VISHVAS KESHAV Sent for College Approval
325 PUNE 1106001 ECH100444 KADAM BALUBAI KHANDERAO Sent for College Approval
326 PUNE 1106001 ECH100435 JADHAV ANITA LAXMAN Sent for College Approval
327 PUNE 1106001 ECH100016 DHARAK RUPALI SANJAY Sent for College Approval
328 PUNE 1106003 ECH101829 DAGADE PRIYANKA MALHARI Incomplete
329 PUNE 1106005 ECH105682 MANE KUNAL SANJAY Incomplete
330 PUNE 1106005 ECH103687 KHARAT ARTI DADA Incomplete
331 PUNE 1106005 ECH103227 TAMBOLI REHAN MUSTAFA Incomplete
332 PUNE 1106005 ECH103708 GAIKWAD SHANTARAM NAMDEO Sent for College Approval
333 PUNE 1106005 ECH103280 RANDIVE JAY SANJAY Sent for College Approval
334 PUNE 1106005 ECH103257 KOTWAL MAHEFUJ JAVED Sent for College Approval
335 PUNE 1106005 ECH103066 KANSE RANJEET ASHOK Sent for College Approval
336 PUNE 1106005 ECH102821 JAGTAP GAURI PRABHAKAR Sent for College Approval
337 PUNE 1106006 ECH105757 JADHAV PRANALI SANJAY Sent for College Approval
338 PUNE 1106006 ECH102043 SHAIKH MUSKAN SIKANDAR Sent for College Approval
339 PUNE 1106008 ECH105738 SAPKAL PRATIK POPATRAO Incomplete
340 PUNE 1106008 ECH101774 GAIKWAD OM SHIVRAJ Incomplete
341 PUNE 1106008 ECH101479 KALE  VAIBHAV  SHIVAJI Incomplete
342 PUNE 1106008 ECH101189 DEOKATE VEDIKA SATISH Incomplete
343 PUNE 1106008 ECH106829 KAMBLE OMKAR PREETAM Sent for College Approval
344 PUNE 1106008 ECH106740 RANDIVE MONALI DATTATRAYA Sent for College Approval
345 PUNE 1106008 ECH106733 GAIKWAD PRANAV SUDHIR Sent for College Approval
346 PUNE 1106008 ECH106510 ANBHULE NEHA BALASAHEB Sent for College Approval
347 PUNE 1106008 ECH106500 NIKAM ANIKET SANJAY Sent for College Approval
348 PUNE 1106019 ECH106471 SHIVADE NIKHIL SURESH Incomplete
349 PUNE 1106019 ECH100157 BICHUKALE ADITYA  VIKAS Incomplete
350 PUNE 1106029 ECH106531 JOGDAND MOHINI SUNIL Incomplete
351 PUNE 1106030 ECH106274 JADHAV RUTUJA BAPUSAHEB Incomplete
352 PUNE 1106030 ECH106229 DHALPE TANUJA VAIBHAV Incomplete
353 PUNE 1106030 ECH103571 ZENDE SUMIT NILESH Incomplete
354 PUNE 1106031 ECH106716 MADANE NILESH SITARAM Sent for College Approval
355 PUNE 1106037 ECH105054 KUDALE ANIKET BHAGWAN Sent for College Approval
356 PUNE 1106037 ECH105041 KUDALE MAYUR SOPAN Sent for College Approval
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357 PUNE 1106037 ECH105013 POMANE AKSHAY GAJANAN Sent for College Approval
358 PUNE 1106037 ECH105003 POMANE KIRAN LALASO Sent for College Approval
359 PUNE 1106039 ECH102796 BAGWAN REHAN SHOHAIB Sent for College Approval
360 PUNE 1106039 ECH101930 MORE ONKAR HEMANT Sent for College Approval
361 PUNE 1107002 ECH104161 NEHARKAR  ARYAN SHARAD Incomplete
362 PUNE 1107002 ECH103022 PARDHI AKASH DNYNESHWAR Incomplete
363 PUNE 1107002 ECH102269 WALKOLI SNEHAL SANDIP Incomplete
364 PUNE 1107005 ECH106102 PAWAR SUMIT SHIVAJI Approved By College
365 PUNE 1107005 ECH106096 NAYKODI SHUBHAM SITARAM Approved By College
366 PUNE 1107005 ECH105875 KOKANE OM YASHWANT Approved By College
367 PUNE 1107005 ECH105066 TAMBE SANSKAR SANTOSH Approved By College
368 PUNE 1107005 ECH102881 WAGHCHAURE GAURI HARICHANDRA Approved By College
369 PUNE 1107005 ECH102079 DABHADE SUNITA MANGESH Approved By College
370 PUNE 1107005 ECH101013 SHENGALE RAVINA SANJAY Approved By College
371 PUNE 1107005 ECH100673 SONAWANE AVISHKAR KAILAS Approved By College
372 PUNE 1107006 ECH102701 PINGALE NEHA TANAJI Incomplete
373 PUNE 1107006 ECH100553 BADHE PRATIK PRAMOD Incomplete
374 PUNE 1107006 ECH106695 MALIK AFRA UMARFARUK Sent for College Approval
375 PUNE 1107006 ECH103916 KURHADE SURESH THAKU Sent for College Approval
376 PUNE 1107009 ECH105268 HANDE VEDANT PRADIP Sent for College Approval
377 PUNE 1107028 ECH101604 BHASKAR TEJAS SANJAYKUMAR Incomplete
378 PUNE 1107033 ECH101087 JAGTAP PRACHI SANTOSH Incomplete
379 PUNE 1107033 ECH105796 PAWAR KARAN DNYANESHWAR Sent for College Approval
380 PUNE 1108001 ECH102686 PADWAL SAMIR DAULAT Incomplete
381 PUNE 1108001 ECH100840 MATALE ADITYA RAMDAS Incomplete
382 PUNE 1108001 ECH100175 NEMADE  PRANAY  DEVIDAS Incomplete
383 PUNE 1108001 ECH106665 THAKUR SURAJ BHAUSAHEB Sent for College Approval
384 PUNE 1108001 ECH106392 BHAGIT ARATI KALU Sent for College Approval
385 PUNE 1108001 ECH102692 SHINDE AAKANKSHA NANDU Sent for College Approval
386 PUNE 1108001 ECH102636 BUCHUDE ROSHAN VILAS Sent for College Approval
387 PUNE 1108001 ECH100873 BHOSALE MANESH BAJIRAO Sent for College Approval
388 PUNE 1108001 ECH100696 PATHARE OMKAR SANJAY Sent for College Approval
389 PUNE 1108001 ECH100428 SOMVANSHI ARYAN RAHUL Sent for College Approval
390 PUNE 1108002 ECH105299 PINGALE KOMAL JALINDAR Approved By College
391 PUNE 1108003 ECH103979 DESHMUKH SHRADDHA ANILRAO Incomplete
392 PUNE 1108003 ECH103774 GHALAWAT ABHAY BHAGAT SINGH Incomplete
393 PUNE 1108003 ECH103663 CHOUDHARY DHANSHREE RATARAM Incomplete
394 PUNE 1108003 ECH102967 CHOUDHARI VEDANT GANESH Incomplete
395 PUNE 1108003 ECH100569 WAGH SUREKHA SANTOSH Incomplete
396 PUNE 1108003 ECH100346 SHAIKH REHAN CHAND Incomplete
397 PUNE 1108004 ECH106766 BESTE PUROOSHOTTAM BHARAT Incomplete
398 PUNE 1108011 ECH102555 KAMBLE SUDARSHAN GAUTAM Incomplete
399 PUNE 1108011 ECH106730 GAWARI PRANALI GOVIND Sent for College Approval
400 PUNE 1108012 ECH102103 THORAT BHARAT RAMESH Incomplete
401 PUNE 1108013 ECH106821 BALGHARE POURNIMA GENBHAU Sent for College Approval
402 PUNE 1108015 ECH105138 BAN TRUPTI ASHOK Incomplete
403 PUNE 1108017 ECH100937 ANSARI TOFIK TAIYAB Sent for College Approval
404 PUNE 1108023 ECH101332 YELWANDE VEDANT DATTATRAY Incomplete
405 PUNE 1108023 ECH100196 KATE DARSHAN SAGAR Incomplete
406 PUNE 1108029 ECH103907 SINGH  DHIRAJ  KAMLESH Incomplete
407 PUNE 1108029 ECH103729 PATIL TUSHAR DNYANESHWAR Incomplete
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408 PUNE 1108029 ECH103293 PARVIN ASMA SAMIULLAH Incomplete
409 PUNE 1108029 ECH101614 GONDANE VAIBHAV DHANRAJ Incomplete
410 PUNE 1108030 ECH106434 SURYAVANSHI OMKAR ANNA Incomplete
411 PUNE 1108030 ECH105110 JAYBHAYE PRAVIN  NAVNATH Incomplete
412 PUNE 1108030 ECH102795 WANKHADE SHILA SAMADHAN Incomplete
413 PUNE 1108030 ECH101134 ANPATE ARCHANA RAJENDRA Incomplete
414 PUNE 1108034 ECH106026 ADE SUSHAMA SUKHADEV Incomplete
415 PUNE 1108034 ECH103492 ATHAWALE PIYUSH SANTOSH Incomplete
416 PUNE 1109001 ECH103100 SHAIKH  SAHIL  SAMIR Incomplete
417 PUNE 1109001 ECH102355 KUMBHAR SACHIDANAND DINANATH Incomplete
418 PUNE 1109001 ECH101527 INGOLE GAUTAM BHIMRAO Incomplete
419 PUNE 1109001 ECH100460 KUMAR KAUSHAL VIRENDRA Incomplete
420 PUNE 1109001 ECH100450 KUMAWAT SEEMA BASANTKUMAR Incomplete
421 PUNE 1109001 ECH102367 NARAYANKAR HIRAMANI GOVIND Sent for College Approval
422 PUNE 1109001 ECH101807  ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR Sent for College Approval
423 PUNE 1109001 ECH101626 KHANDAGALE SIDDHARTH LAXMAN Sent for College Approval
424 PUNE 1109001 ECH101025 BHEGADE ARYA ATUL Sent for College Approval
425 PUNE 1109001 ECH100674 BHALERAO MANSI DATTA Sent for College Approval
426 PUNE 1109001 ECH100667 GORE NIKITA SURESH Sent for College Approval
427 PUNE 1109001 ECH100644 KHARADE NISHA SWAPNIL Sent for College Approval
428 PUNE 1109003 ECH103139 OMBLE AYUSH CHANDRAKANT Incomplete
429 PUNE 1109003 ECH100389 SHAIKH SANIYA FIROZ Incomplete
430 PUNE 1109003 ECH104342 ROKDE BHARTI AJAY Sent for College Approval
431 PUNE 1109003 ECH101588 DESHMUKH  SIDDESH  SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
432 PUNE 1109004 ECH106054 MHASE GAURI PRKASH Incomplete
433 PUNE 1109004 ECH105006 MANDEKAR SHANI ANIL Incomplete
434 PUNE 1109004 ECH104795 KALAMKAR RIDDHI ANIL Incomplete
435 PUNE 1109004 ECH103958 OVHAL  ADITYA  MANGESH Incomplete
436 PUNE 1109004 ECH103533 GAMNE DEEPALI VICKY Incomplete
437 PUNE 1109004 ECH102886 CHORAGHE URMILA  DAMU Incomplete
438 PUNE 1109004 ECH102648 PILANE KAMINI SADANAND Incomplete
439 PUNE 1109004 ECH102134 SHINDE ANITA GULAB Incomplete
440 PUNE 1109004 ECH100104 KHENGARE  DIKSHA BALU Incomplete
441 PUNE 1109004 ECH100742 JONAH  ASHA BENIM Sent for College Approval
442 PUNE 1109005 ECH102366 KHANDARE BUDDHBHUSHAN SIDDHARTH Incomplete
443 PUNE 1109005 ECH102102 SAVANT SANIKA VILAS Incomplete
444 PUNE 1109005 ECH100551 KORVI SAKSHI MARUTI Incomplete
445 PUNE 1109005 ECH100412 VIKHAR ARTI SUNIL Incomplete
446 PUNE 1109005 ECH100268 NEMANE GOVIND RAJU Incomplete
447 PUNE 1109005 ECH100261 BHALERAO MANSI VINOD Incomplete
448 PUNE 1109005 ECH100061 DALAVI PRIYANKA GORAKHNATH Incomplete
449 PUNE 1109005 ECH105975 GAYKHE SUNANDA ANIL Sent for College Approval
450 PUNE 1109005 ECH103556 JADHAV SWAPNIL SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
451 PUNE 1109006 ECH104716 ATNUR SUZAN NABISAB Sent for College Approval
452 PUNE 1109006 ECH103621 GAWARE VIDHI PRASHANT Sent for College Approval
453 PUNE 1109008 ECH104237 KEDARI SAVITA BHAU Incomplete
454 PUNE 1109008 ECH104235 MANE SUMITRA PANDURANG Incomplete
455 PUNE 1109008 ECH103701 BANSODE SWATI MANOHAR Incomplete
456 PUNE 1109008 ECH100965 WADEKAR MAYURESH VIJAY Incomplete
457 PUNE 1109008 ECH106659 GORE NIKITA SURESH Sent for College Approval
458 PUNE 1109008 ECH106499 BHALERAO MANSI DATTA Sent for College Approval
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459 PUNE 1109008 ECH104337 NAGARKAR DNYANESHWARI BALU Sent for College Approval
460 PUNE 1109008 ECH101700 PADVAL SANGITA BALU Sent for College Approval
461 PUNE 1109008 ECH100340 GAWADE SAVITA ANIL Sent for College Approval
462 PUNE 1109009 ECH101182 GAIKWAD MAHESH DILIP Incomplete
463 PUNE 1109009 ECH101062 SHINDE SWARAJ SUNIL Incomplete
464 PUNE 1109009 ECH100605 UTTURE ADARSH SUDAKAR Incomplete
465 PUNE 1109009 ECH100478 BODKE  POOJA  AKSHAY Incomplete
466 PUNE 1109009 ECH100423 SHAIKH MUSKAN AHAMAD Incomplete
467 PUNE 1109009 ECH100125 KHANDARE SHUBHAM BHAGWAN Incomplete
468 PUNE 1109009 ECH101975 AWAD YOGYATA RAJESH Sent for College Approval
469 PUNE 1109009 ECH100508 PATIL DEEPIKA BHIKA Sent for College Approval
470 PUNE 1109011 ECH100549 XALXO HARSHN ALEXUIS Incomplete
471 PUNE 1109012 ECH106216 GHARE BHAGYASHRI NAVNATH Approved By College
472 PUNE 1109012 ECH104319 LOHKARE DIGAMBAR GANESH Approved By College
473 PUNE 1109012 ECH104318 SATHE SUKANYA PANDURANG Approved By College
474 PUNE 1109012 ECH103949 SHIRSATH VARSHA CHANDRAKANT Approved By College
475 PUNE 1109012 ECH103940 GAIKWAD PRANAV YASHWANT Approved By College
476 PUNE 1109012 ECH103922 GAIKWAD SUDESH UMESH Approved By College
477 PUNE 1109012 ECH106910 GHARE SAKSHI GANESH Sent for College Approval
478 PUNE 1109012 ECH106848 TAVARE SARIKA MARUTI Sent for College Approval
479 PUNE 1109012 ECH106628 SATHE MANJULA JAGANNATH Sent for College Approval
480 PUNE 1109012 ECH106597 OVHAL BHAGIRATHI KISAN Sent for College Approval
481 PUNE 1109012 ECH106440 SONAWANE NILESH DEVRAM Sent for College Approval
482 PUNE 1109012 ECH106438 KALEKAR BHUSHAN SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
483 PUNE 1109012 ECH106199 METKARI SAVITA APPA Sent for College Approval
484 PUNE 1109015 ECH105674 GHUDE RUKHMINI RAMDAS Incomplete
485 PUNE 1109015 ECH105305 MHASE AARTI DASU Incomplete
486 PUNE 1109015 ECH105290 GHUDE SWATI BALU Incomplete
487 PUNE 1109015 ECH105263 GHUDE ANJALI RAMDAS Incomplete
488 PUNE 1109027 ECH104958 RAI DEEPAK SURENDAR Sent for College Approval
489 PUNE 1109030 ECH104781 SHINDE VAIBHAV BABASAHEB Sent for College Approval
490 PUNE 1109038 ECH105624 VITKAR SUJITKUMAR BABASAHEB Sent for College Approval
491 PUNE 1110001 ECH106538 SATHE PRATIKSHA  VILAS Approved By College
492 PUNE 1110001 ECH106871 KONDHALKAR SOHAM SUNIL Sent for College Approval
493 PUNE 1110001 ECH106865 VEER SARIKA DILIP Sent for College Approval
494 PUNE 1110001 ECH106596 PATIL  VIKAS  PRASHANT Sent for College Approval
495 PUNE 1110001 ECH106558 PAWAR VIVEK ANKUSH Sent for College Approval
496 PUNE 1110001 ECH102397 DATIR BHAVIKA ROHIDAS Sent for College Approval
497 PUNE 1110002 ECH104995 BHALERAO ANISH SACHIN Incomplete
498 PUNE 1110002 ECH104334 CHOUDHARI RINKU PRABHURAM Incomplete
499 PUNE 1110002 ECH103138 UBHE ADITI DIPAK Incomplete
500 PUNE 1110002 ECH103018 BHOYANE JANHAVI GANESH Incomplete
501 PUNE 1110002 ECH106564 KHARAT SHIVAM SUNIL Sent for College Approval
502 PUNE 1110002 ECH106012 KEDARI SAKSHAM SHARAD Sent for College Approval
503 PUNE 1110002 ECH102439 TADKULE POOJA SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
504 PUNE 1110002 ECH101440 BELE SNEHAL NAGORAO Sent for College Approval
505 PUNE 1110003 ECH104630 KHATKE SARITA SARANG Incomplete
506 PUNE 1110003 ECH105677 GUNDGAL KALPNA BALASO Sent for College Approval
507 PUNE 1110003 ECH103661 IGAVE PRADNYA RAVINDRA Sent for College Approval
508 PUNE 1110009 ECH102379 MUNGI ANANYA ANKUR Sent for College Approval
509 PUNE 1110010 ECH104603 CHOUDHARY VIKRAM RAJU Incomplete
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510 PUNE 1110010 ECH102756 SURAVASE  POONAM  RAJU Incomplete
511 PUNE 1110010 ECH100713 PATOLE KOMAL SURESH Incomplete
512 PUNE 1110010 ECH100461 LONDHE SIDDHI VIJAY Incomplete
513 PUNE 1110010 ECH100093 JAVLEKAR AVANI RAHUL Incomplete
514 PUNE 1110010 ECH106807 SHAIKH BILAL IRFAN Sent for College Approval
515 PUNE 1110010 ECH106710 MORE ROSHAN KISAN Sent for College Approval
516 PUNE 1110010 ECH106636 BHUSE RAMESH NANDARAM Sent for College Approval
517 PUNE 1110010 ECH106626 WALKE POONAM RAMRAO Sent for College Approval
518 PUNE 1110011 ECH106212 JADHAV DNYANESHWAR NAVNATH Sent for College Approval
519 PUNE 1110013 ECH103736 AKHADE DHANSHRI RAJU Incomplete
520 PUNE 1110013 ECH103688 JAGDALE PAYAL MINANATH Incomplete
521 PUNE 1110013 ECH103662 BANSODE KALYANI SUDHAKAR Incomplete
522 PUNE 1110014 ECH106916 SINGH ADITYA SUSHIL Incomplete
523 PUNE 1110017 ECH100233 SHETE KAJAL RAMESH Incomplete
524 PUNE 1111001 ECH104330 KALE DNYANADA SAMEER Incomplete
525 PUNE 1111001 ECH103797 KAMBLE DINESH RAVINDRA Incomplete
526 PUNE 1111001 ECH103609 RASAL PRATIK MAHADEV Incomplete
527 PUNE 1111001 ECH103605 ADHAV RIDHIMA VIKAS Incomplete
528 PUNE 1111001 ECH103325 WALE BHAKTI RAVINDRA Incomplete
529 PUNE 1111001 ECH103319 VAIRAL SHRAVAN SATISH Incomplete
530 PUNE 1111001 ECH102731 RATHOD AMOL GANESH Incomplete
531 PUNE 1111001 ECH102445 KAMAT KIRTI PRAMOD Incomplete
532 PUNE 1111001 ECH102008 BHONDVE SIDDHI PRASHANT Incomplete
533 PUNE 1111001 ECH106912 KAPDE MEETALI YATIN Sent for College Approval
534 PUNE 1111001 ECH105979 NIVANDIKAR HUNMESH MANGESHHIND Sent for College Approval
535 PUNE 1111002 ECH100159 DEVDHAR RIYA SAMMEER Incomplete
536 PUNE 1111002 ECH106753 RANKAWAT PIYUSH TEJARAM Sent for College Approval
537 PUNE 1111002 ECH103600 MADKE ANIKET VILAS Sent for College Approval
538 PUNE 1111003 ECH105296 TAMBOLI  SANIA MEHBOOB Sent for College Approval
539 PUNE 1111003 ECH104020 KETLAR SHALWA VISHAL Sent for College Approval
540 PUNE 1111003 ECH102326 LADGAONKAR MALHAR AMIT Sent for College Approval
541 PUNE 1111003 ECH102289 ANSARI GULFISA IRFAN Sent for College Approval
542 PUNE 1111003 ECH102159 BANSODE SUJAL PARASHRAM Sent for College Approval
543 PUNE 1111003 ECH100325 BIRHADE PREM RAJU Sent for College Approval
544 PUNE 1111004 ECH104917 LONDHE VICKY MARUTI Incomplete
545 PUNE 1111004 ECH102784 DESHPANDE PURNIMA VINOD Incomplete
546 PUNE 1111004 ECH100837 KAMBLE TANMAYEE ANIL Incomplete
547 PUNE 1111004 ECH106357 DESHPANDE PRAKASH KISHOR Sent for College Approval
548 PUNE 1111004 ECH104952 PUTTHEWAD KISHOR SANJAY Sent for College Approval
549 PUNE 1111004 ECH104789 INGALE BHARTI  GOPICHAND Sent for College Approval
550 PUNE 1111004 ECH104527 PATIL GAURAV ANAND Sent for College Approval
551 PUNE 1111005 ECH104979 VAIRAT ADITI SANTOSH Incomplete
552 PUNE 1111005 ECH104935 POLE KAMLESH SHIVAJI Incomplete
553 PUNE 1111005 ECH101430 BHOSALE GAURI CHANDRAKANT Incomplete
554 PUNE 1111005 ECH100596 KOLAMBEKAR  SANJANA AKSHAY Incomplete
555 PUNE 1111005 ECH106744 BHARADWA JAINEEL NIRAJ Sent for College Approval
556 PUNE 1111006 ECH106627 ZENDE VANDANA VASANT Incomplete
557 PUNE 1111006 ECH103021 GAHLAWAT KAJAL BHAGATSINGH Incomplete
558 PUNE 1111006 ECH106759 SHAIKH TOFIK BADSHAH Sent for College Approval
559 PUNE 1111006 ECH106539 THORAT SHUBHAM VIKAS Sent for College Approval
560 PUNE 1111006 ECH106363 PARMESHWARE ARYAN VIJAY Sent for College Approval
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561 PUNE 1111008 ECH106720 BHAREKAR RUPALI GANPAT Incomplete
562 PUNE 1111008 ECH106657 GAIKWAD ANUSHKA SANJAY Incomplete
563 PUNE 1111008 ECH105694 KATE SHIVANI VILAS Incomplete
564 PUNE 1111008 ECH105690 CHAVAN DIVYA DADA Incomplete
565 PUNE 1111008 ECH103790 SURYAVANSHI LAXMI VYANKATROA Incomplete
566 PUNE 1111008 ECH103136 KASABE PRATIKSHA MILIND Incomplete
567 PUNE 1111008 ECH101742 NAIK NANDINI  SANDEEP Incomplete
568 PUNE 1111008 ECH101673 SHINDE VAISHNAVI DILIP Incomplete
569 PUNE 1111008 ECH101227 AMBRE PARVATI  SANTOSH Incomplete
570 PUNE 1111008 ECH100584 DINGANKAR ANIKA SUNIL Incomplete
571 PUNE 1111008 ECH105899 REDDY PRIYA DIPAK Sent for College Approval
572 PUNE 1111008 ECH105842 BANKAR SANCHITA ASHOK Sent for College Approval
573 PUNE 1111008 ECH103771 KAMBLE SHEETAL SIKANDAR Sent for College Approval
574 PUNE 1111008 ECH101646 TAMHANEY AVANI SAMEER Sent for College Approval
575 PUNE 1111008 ECH101629 DHAVALE SWARA  MANOJ Sent for College Approval
576 PUNE 1111012 ECH102471 JADHAV AYUSH SURESH Incomplete
577 PUNE 1111012 ECH100972 JAGTAP VRUSHALI BHALCHANDRA Sent for College Approval
578 PUNE 1111014 ECH105718 LASURE ABHINAV LAXMAN Sent for College Approval
579 PUNE 1111014 ECH105716 SONTAKKE VEDANT SHIVAJI Sent for College Approval
580 PUNE 1111014 ECH105629 MARATHE BALWANT DILIP Sent for College Approval
581 PUNE 1111014 ECH104198 SONAWANE ANUJ MADHUKAR Sent for College Approval
582 PUNE 1111014 ECH104101 YADAV ADITYA KISHOR Sent for College Approval
583 PUNE 1111014 ECH103759 THORAT ATHARVA SUNIL Sent for College Approval
584 PUNE 1111014 ECH103704 KANDHARE AISHWARYA VASANT Sent for College Approval
585 PUNE 1111014 ECH100367 UMBARKAR RUPALI EKNATH Sent for College Approval
586 PUNE 1111015 ECH101925 OGALE PARIKSHIT ABHAY Incomplete
587 PUNE 1111016 ECH104754 SHINDE AARYA YOGESH Incomplete
588 PUNE 1111019 ECH105001 KHANDEKAR SHALINI SANTOSH Incomplete
589 PUNE 1111020 ECH104923 IMADE SAGAR GENSIDDHA Sent for College Approval
590 PUNE 1111023 ECH105501 YAMKAR SHITAL YAMNNAPPA Approved By College
591 PUNE 1111023 ECH104883 SAPKAL KIRTI PANDURANG Approved By College
592 PUNE 1111024 ECH104661 CHINCHWADKAR SARIKA KISHOR Incomplete
593 PUNE 1111024 ECH106034 DHOBALE POOJA SACHIN Sent for College Approval
594 PUNE 1111025 ECH100898 SADAFULE VYANKATESH POPAT Approved By College
595 PUNE 1111025 ECH106826 RANAWADE PRATHAMESH VITTHAL Sent for College Approval
596 PUNE 1111025 ECH101755 ADKAR SAURABH SOPAN Sent for College Approval
597 PUNE 1111025 ECH101679 KAMBLE ARYA VILAS Sent for College Approval
598 PUNE 1111025 ECH100677 KOTKAR KOMAL SANJAY Sent for College Approval
599 PUNE 1111029 ECH106536 BHALERAO OMKAR PRASHANT Sent for College Approval
600 PUNE 1111031 ECH106101 SORATE SHIVRAJ ATUL Incomplete
601 PUNE 1111031 ECH105239 JADHAV KAJAL LAXMAN Incomplete
602 PUNE 1111031 ECH100884 SAYYED SHABANA SHABBIR Incomplete
603 PUNE 1111031 ECH100024 SHINDE RAJESHWARI PRADIP Incomplete
604 PUNE 1111034 ECH105364 DHAWALE PRIYANKA BHASKAR Incomplete
605 PUNE 1111034 ECH102945 SALUNKHE SANGRAM AMOL Incomplete
606 PUNE 1111034 ECH102330 ADHAV SHREYA NITIN Incomplete
607 PUNE 1111034 ECH101641 CHAVAN BHOOMI BHARAT Incomplete
608 PUNE 1111035 ECH105989 PAWAR DIPALI ASHOK Incomplete
609 PUNE 1111035 ECH105698 NAKHATE SARTHAK VISHAL Incomplete
610 PUNE 1111035 ECH104814 CHAVAN SNEHAL KIRAN Incomplete
611 PUNE 1111035 ECH103508 KADAM SHASHIKALA PRALHAD Incomplete
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612 PUNE 1111035 ECH102316 MARBHAL VAISHNAVI LAXMI Incomplete
613 PUNE 1111035 ECH101373 KATHARIYA DOLLY VISHAL KUMAR Incomplete
614 PUNE 1111035 ECH100985 SAWANT MAYURI MAHADEV Incomplete
615 PUNE 1111035 ECH100610 ALHAT HARSHAL SACHIN Incomplete
616 PUNE 1111035 ECH106159 SHINDE PRAJAKTA CHANDRAKANT Sent for College Approval
617 PUNE 1111035 ECH103835 SATHE  HARSHAL  KAILAS Sent for College Approval
618 PUNE 1111035 ECH103207 SUTAR NIKHIL NILESH Sent for College Approval
619 PUNE 1111035 ECH101090 OVHAL DEEPANKAR SANDEEP Sent for College Approval
620 PUNE 1111036 ECH100548 SHAIKH SULTANA NASIR Incomplete
621 PUNE 1111037 ECH102347 GAWAI SAMYAK BHARAT Incomplete
622 PUNE 1111037 ECH100597 LOHAKANE ROHIT JALINDAR Incomplete
623 PUNE 1111037 ECH106842 TILAKHE VINAYAK PRADEEP Sent for College Approval
624 PUNE 1111037 ECH106064 AADHALGE NAMITA NARAYAN Sent for College Approval
625 PUNE 1111037 ECH103801 OVHAL PORNIMA TANTIPAL Sent for College Approval
626 PUNE 1111037 ECH102552 KAMBALE NEHA SUKHADEV Sent for College Approval
627 PUNE 1111038 ECH105854 KADAM SHOURYA AJAY Incomplete
628 PUNE 1111038 ECH105359 CHAVAN ADITI CHANDRASEN Sent for College Approval
629 PUNE 1111040 ECH105903 SUBHEDAR  DEVRAJ  ASHOK Incomplete
630 PUNE 1111042 ECH104120 WAGHMARE SHRINIWAS ARJUN Incomplete
631 PUNE 1111042 ECH101843 GUPTA PRITI SUKHARI Incomplete
632 PUNE 1111042 ECH101582 JAMBUKAR ROHIT TUKARAM Incomplete
633 PUNE 1111042 ECH100176 AHIR ANIKET NARENDRA Incomplete
634 PUNE 1111042 ECH106399 BORADE PRATIK BABASAHEB Sent for College Approval
635 PUNE 1111042 ECH100529 MISAL SHUBHAM RAJESH Sent for College Approval
636 PUNE 1111044 ECH102761 LANDAGE  OMKAR SAHEBRAO Incomplete
637 PUNE 1111044 ECH106169 KADU SAHIL Sent for College Approval
638 PUNE 1111044 ECH102752 KSHIRSAGAR RUPALI SACHIN Sent for College Approval
639 PUNE 1111044 ECH101264 POTABHARE MANISHA BHUJANG Sent for College Approval
640 PUNE 1111048 ECH102910 RAEEN ASIF FEROZ Incomplete
641 PUNE 1111048 ECH100138 SANKPAL HARISH PRAMOD Incomplete
642 PUNE 1111050 ECH101030 PATHAN ASIYA ABDUL Incomplete
643 PUNE 1111050 ECH101018 LOHAR RUSHIKESH ANNASO Incomplete
644 PUNE 1111050 ECH100088 SARAKALE MANISHA DNYANOBA Incomplete
645 PUNE 1111062 ECH104676 POTDAR RAJENDRA NAGESH Incomplete
646 PUNE 1111062 ECH100167 NAIKNAVARE RAJAN DAYANAND Incomplete
647 PUNE 1111062 ECH100164 BHAGAT KARTIK SANTOSH Incomplete
648 PUNE 1111062 ECH106446 SAYYAD SANA DASTEGIR Sent for College Approval
649 PUNE 1111062 ECH102301 FRANCIS ANTHONY DAVID Sent for College Approval
650 PUNE 1111062 ECH100357 KHOPADKAR PRATHMESH PRAKASH Sent for College Approval
651 PUNE 1111062 ECH100225 PAVALE  YASH SACHIN Sent for College Approval
652 PUNE 1111062 ECH100201 KAMBLE OM MARUTI Sent for College Approval
653 PUNE 1111069 ECH102313 GAIKWAD MANTHAN RAMESH Incomplete
654 PUNE 1111070 ECH104794 PISAL SHRAVANI AVINASH Incomplete
655 PUNE 1111070 ECH100659 BHANGE SUMEDH HARIDAS Incomplete
656 PUNE 1111070 ECH103320 BHINGARE PRANJALI PRAVIN Sent for College Approval
657 PUNE 1111070 ECH100780 TALAPE CHERYL DILIP Sent for College Approval
658 PUNE 1111072 ECH105772 KUCHEKAR GANDHARV SANTOSH Incomplete
659 PUNE 1111072 ECH103212 WANJARE ADITI PRALHAD Incomplete
660 PUNE 1111072 ECH103251 JAMADAR YASHODA BABU Sent for College Approval
661 PUNE 1111072 ECH103160 CHOUDHARI  SHRIKRUSHN  EKNATH Sent for College Approval
662 PUNE 1111076 ECH106769 SALUNKE HARSHALI BHASKAR Sent for College Approval
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663 PUNE 1111081 ECH106601 MORE SHREENATH SANTOSH Incomplete
664 PUNE 1111081 ECH106290 KSHIRSAGAR SANSKRUTI SACHIN Incomplete
665 PUNE 1111081 ECH106128 SHAIKH ARHAAN FEROZ Incomplete
666 PUNE 1111081 ECH106124 BHALEKAR SHREYASH SURYAKANT Incomplete
667 PUNE 1111081 ECH106067 KATKE MANSI MARUTI Incomplete
668 PUNE 1111083 ECH104711 DHOTRE ABHISHEK ANIL Incomplete
669 PUNE 1111083 ECH104635 GAYKEE ADITYA GAJANAN Incomplete
670 PUNE 1111083 ECH104446 KUMBHAR SHRI SANTOSH Incomplete
671 PUNE 1111083 ECH104343 PAWAR SHANTANU SOMNATH Incomplete
672 PUNE 1111083 ECH104227 SALUNKHE PRATHAMESH RAMHARI Incomplete
673 PUNE 1111083 ECH103628 TEKALE MANOJ DATTATRAY Incomplete
674 PUNE 1111083 ECH102205 GAIKWAD ADARSH VIJAY Incomplete
675 PUNE 1111083 ECH101334 KALE VEDANT TUSHAR Incomplete
676 PUNE 1111083 ECH101160 BATHE SHIVAM RAGHUJI Incomplete
677 PUNE 1111083 ECH106878 AATKE BHAGYASHREE CHANDRAKANT Sent for College Approval
678 PUNE 1111083 ECH106811 KALE ARYAN DATTATRAY Sent for College Approval
679 PUNE 1111083 ECH106719 VEER ATHARV POPAT Sent for College Approval
680 PUNE 1111083 ECH106650 SABLE PRITI NANDU Sent for College Approval
681 PUNE 1111083 ECH106647 KSHIRSAGAR OMKAR BALASAHEB Sent for College Approval
682 PUNE 1111083 ECH106643 JOSHI VAIBHAV VIVEK Sent for College Approval
683 PUNE 1111083 ECH106581 CHAVAN VAISHNAV TUSHAR Sent for College Approval
684 PUNE 1111083 ECH106573 CHOUGULE SANSKRUTI PRAKASH Sent for College Approval
685 PUNE 1111084 ECH104137 DHAWATE GIRIJA HEMANT Incomplete
686 PUNE 1111084 ECH106501 SAPARIYA KRISHNA ASHOK Sent for College Approval
687 PUNE 1111084 ECH106489 ROY ADINATH VIKAS Sent for College Approval
688 PUNE 1111084 ECH106386 DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
689 PUNE 1111084 ECH106283 WANI TEJAS DEELIP Sent for College Approval
690 PUNE 1111084 ECH106273 TODMAL MAHESH RAMBHAU Sent for College Approval
691 PUNE 1111087 ECH102218 PAREGAONKAR ARNAV VIJAY Incomplete
692 PUNE 1111087 ECH101438 RANAWARE SUHANI ABA Incomplete
693 PUNE 1111087 ECH106876 PARMAR SHRAVAN VACHANARAM Sent for College Approval
694 PUNE 1111087 ECH106764 SURYAWANSHI PRATIK KISHOR Sent for College Approval
695 PUNE 1111087 ECH101644 TANWAR SHOBHA TEJ SINGH Sent for College Approval
696 PUNE 1111087 ECH101441 SHINDE NAJUKA BALAJI Sent for College Approval
697 PUNE 1111094 ECH105592 SONI DHAWAL PARESH Incomplete
698 PUNE 1111094 ECH104142 SAKPAL SIDDHANT VISHAL Incomplete
699 PUNE 1111094 ECH106662 SURVE AVADHUT SHIVAJI Sent for College Approval
700 PUNE 1111099 ECH101642 ALHAT MOHIT DEEPAK Incomplete
701 PUNE 1111109 ECH106580 JADHAV ATHARVA SAINATH Sent for College Approval
702 PUNE 1111109 ECH106578 JADHAV AJAY SAINATH Sent for College Approval
703 PUNE 1111109 ECH106566 KALBURGI YOGITA SHIVPUTRA Sent for College Approval
704 PUNE 1111109 ECH106563 KHARAT SUREKHA DATTATRAY Sent for College Approval
705 PUNE 1111109 ECH106559 KHANDE VAIBHAV VINOD Sent for College Approval
706 PUNE 1111112 ECH106632 KAMBLE VEDANT RAHUL Sent for College Approval
707 PUNE 1111118 ECH105987 MAITRANI OMKAR RAJESH Incomplete
708 PUNE 1111118 ECH105552 GUPTA CHINMAY PRADEEP Incomplete
709 PUNE 1111118 ECH105284 BANKAR ATHARVA SAGAR Incomplete
710 PUNE 1111118 ECH105254 PUTAGE ARYAN MAHADEV Incomplete
711 PUNE 1111118 ECH104817 SUTAR YASHODEEP ANIL Incomplete
712 PUNE 1112002 ECH105633 KAMTHE PRAJWAL DILIP Incomplete
713 PUNE 1112002 ECH101099 BHAME YASH KAILAS Incomplete
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714 PUNE 1112002 ECH106088 GHISARE SWAYAM MAHADEV Sent for College Approval
715 PUNE 1112002 ECH105490 GAIKWAD SWAGAT BALASAHEB Sent for College Approval
716 PUNE 1112002 ECH105482 GAIKWAD SANKET SUDHIR Sent for College Approval
717 PUNE 1112002 ECH104490 GAIKWAD BHUSHAN SANJAY Sent for College Approval
718 PUNE 1112002 ECH100512 POMAN SWAPNIL SUNIL Sent for College Approval
719 PUNE 1112005 ECH105734 JAGTAP SEJAL SUJIT Incomplete
720 PUNE 1112005 ECH104938 NETKE ATHARVA RAJENDRA Incomplete
721 PUNE 1112005 ECH104195 JAGTAP YOGITA DATTATRAY Incomplete
722 PUNE 1112005 ECH101105 JAGTAP PRANAV RAVINDRA Incomplete
723 PUNE 1112011 ECH101358 KALE VINAY SOMNATH Incomplete
724 PUNE 1112011 ECH101335 KADAM PRANAV DATTATRAY Sent for College Approval
725 PUNE 1113001 ECH106469 PHAND SAVITA NILOBA Incomplete
726 PUNE 1113001 ECH106420 FAND JAYASHRI RATNAKAR Incomplete
727 PUNE 1113001 ECH106148 SANGALE BALKRUSHNA VIKRAM Incomplete
728 PUNE 1113001 ECH104912 GAIKWAD OMKAR JITENDRA Incomplete
729 PUNE 1113001 ECH102544 VIBHUTE SHIVPRASAD GANPATI Incomplete
730 PUNE 1113001 ECH101445 RATNAPARKHI DEVDIP RAJIV Incomplete
731 PUNE 1113003 ECH105583 BHAWAR KARAN AMOL Incomplete
732 PUNE 1113003 ECH102391 KHANDIZOD AMRAPALI SUBHASH Incomplete
733 PUNE 1113003 ECH103298 SOLANKE VAISHNAVI HARISHCHANDRA Sent for College Approval
734 PUNE 1113003 ECH102400 NANDE KESHAV HANUMANT Sent for College Approval
735 PUNE 1113003 ECH102250 MIRGNE PRIYARANI PANDURANG Sent for College Approval
736 PUNE 1113003 ECH101954 SURYAWANSHI UJJWAL RUSHIKESH Sent for College Approval
737 PUNE 1113004 ECH105060 SUTAR AKANKSHA SHARAD Incomplete
738 PUNE 1113004 ECH104636 ZODAGE SOURABH RAJENDRA Incomplete
739 PUNE 1113004 ECH104587 VISALAKAR RUPALI BALASAHEB Incomplete
740 PUNE 1113004 ECH103968 PINGALE SHRAVANI SOMNATH Incomplete
741 PUNE 1113004 ECH106611 MULE RUPALI BHIKAJI Sent for College Approval
742 PUNE 1113006 ECH104373 AWHALE PAYAL DATTATARAY Incomplete
743 PUNE 1113007 ECH101042 SHINDE RAHUL KIRAN Incomplete
744 PUNE 1113008 ECH100666 PHULPAGAR SAKSHI SOMNATH Incomplete
745 PUNE 1113008 ECH104618 NAVALE NIKHIL MAHADEV Sent for College Approval
746 PUNE 1113008 ECH102359 SONAWANE SANIKA BALKRUSHNA Sent for College Approval
747 PUNE 1113010 ECH106421 GAWADE REKHA BABAN Sent for College Approval
748 PUNE 1113012 ECH105521 SHAIKH  SUHANA  AJIJ Incomplete
749 PUNE 1113012 ECH104837 SHINDE RAHUL KIRAN Incomplete
750 PUNE 1113012 ECH100670 JADHAV MAYUR SANJAY Incomplete
751 PUNE 1113013 ECH103848 HINGE SHUBHANGI SAKHARAM Sent for College Approval
752 PUNE 1113019 ECH105466 SURYAVANSHI SHUBHAM RAMESH Incomplete
753 PUNE 1113020 ECH106655 TAKALKAR DHANASHRI BHAUSAHEB Sent for College Approval
754 PUNE 1113020 ECH104859 KATKAR ARYAN VINOD Sent for College Approval
755 PUNE 1113020 ECH100471 SHELAR ADITYA RAVINDRA Sent for College Approval
756 PUNE 1113024 ECH102621 NARKE DHANANJAY ANIL Sent for College Approval
757 PUNE 1113032 ECH105441 KANCHAN REKHA RAMCHANDRA Incomplete
758 PUNE 1113032 ECH105434 FARGADE SANGITA SUBHASH Incomplete
759 PUNE 1113032 ECH105399 WAGHMARE SANGITA SHAHAJI Incomplete
760 PUNE 1113032 ECH105362 SARODE PAYAL RAJU Incomplete
761 PUNE 1113032 ECH105346 YENARE VIMAL LAXMAN Incomplete
762 PUNE 1113032 ECH105315 BHUKAN SHARDA SHIVAJI Incomplete
763 PUNE 1113032 ECH106598 GAIKAWAD ASHA BALKRUSHNA Sent for College Approval
764 PUNE 1113032 ECH105866 WAGHCHAURE KARTIK SACHIN Sent for College Approval
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765 PUNE 1113032 ECH105216 KANDEKAR SHASHIKALA MURALIDHAR Sent for College Approval
766 PUNE 1113033 ECH106323 GAJARE SAHIL SAKHARAM Incomplete
767 PUNE 1114003 ECH106299 NIGADE DHANRAJ DATTATRAY Sent for College Approval
768 PUNE 1114004 ECH106377 DHUMAL ADITI ASHOK Approved By College
769 PUNE 1114004 ECH106603 PAWAR VIVEK SUNIL Sent for College Approval
770 PUNE 1114004 ECH106366 JANKAR NITIN RAMBHAU Sent for College Approval
771 PUNE 1114004 ECH105794 GURAV ABHISHEK RAMDAS Sent for College Approval
772 PUNE 1114004 ECH104808 BHIKULE MAYUR SHIVAJI Sent for College Approval
773 PUNE 1114004 ECH104340 SHINDE JAYESH BHARAT Sent for College Approval
774 PUNE 1114004 ECH103836 MALEKAR KALYANI ARUN Sent for College Approval
775 PUNE 1114004 ECH103832 SONAWANE SEEMA DATTATRAY Sent for College Approval
776 PUNE 1114004 ECH103828 DEVGIRKAR SAHIL SHIVAJI Sent for College Approval
777 PUNE 1114004 ECH102816 BHURUK URMILA CHANDRAKANT Sent for College Approval
778 PUNE 1114004 ECH102804 GHATE SARIKA LAXMAN Sent for College Approval
779 PUNE 1115001 ECH103892 DANANE SAKSHI SHARAD Incomplete
780 PUNE 1115001 ECH103875 HAWALE KASHISH DHANAJI Incomplete
781 PUNE 1115001 ECH102557 MHATRE MAAHEE  MANDAR Sent for College Approval
782 PUNE 1115002 ECH106830 KHAN NIDA ASLAM Incomplete
783 PUNE 1115002 ECH106525 PARDESHI TANISHA TONI Incomplete
784 PUNE 1115002 ECH105948 GHOGARE PIYUSH SUNIL Incomplete
785 PUNE 1115002 ECH104985 JADHAV SURAKSHA RUPESH Incomplete
786 PUNE 1115002 ECH103339 JHA KHUSHABU RANJIT Incomplete
787 PUNE 1115002 ECH102410 SINHA HRITIKA KUNDAN Incomplete
788 PUNE 1115002 ECH100743 GURUNG ROHIT JEEVAN Incomplete
789 PUNE 1115002 ECH100306 KUDWE SUMEDH DEEPAK Incomplete
790 PUNE 1115003 ECH106679 GALIYAL SANSKRITI SUNIL Incomplete
791 PUNE 1115003 ECH106061 WAGHMARE EKANSH MALHARI Incomplete
792 PUNE 1115003 ECH105961 JAIN AARJAV Incomplete
793 PUNE 1115003 ECH105913 KOL RUCHIKA MARESH Incomplete
794 PUNE 1115003 ECH105725 SHINDE SARTHAK SUNIL Incomplete
795 PUNE 1115003 ECH102873 KHADE PREMKUMAR  VILAS Incomplete
796 PUNE 1115003 ECH101719 ILAVIA ZAHAN ERIC Incomplete
797 PUNE 1115003 ECH100725 KADAM YASH RAJENDRA Incomplete
798 PUNE 1115003 ECH100577 SAGVEKHAR NAMRATA SHEKHAR Incomplete
799 PUNE 1115003 ECH100015 NETKE  HARSHAD SANTOSH Incomplete
800 PUNE 1115004 ECH101801 SHAIKH SABA NIYAZ HUSAIN Incomplete
801 PUNE 1115004 ECH101495  MAHAMMAD SAHIM MAHAMMAD NADEEM Incomplete
802 PUNE 1115004 ECH100875 GODBOLE NEIL PRIYA Incomplete
803 PUNE 1115004 ECH100746 KHAN UMER REHAN Incomplete
804 PUNE 1115004 ECH100609 HALIMA INSHA HASRAT Incomplete
805 PUNE 1115004 ECH100600 SHAIKH FALAK RAFIQUE Incomplete
806 PUNE 1115004 ECH100536 QURESHI ASHMIR WASEEM Incomplete
807 PUNE 1115004 ECH106475 NAIK MANDAR CHANDRAKANT Sent for College Approval
808 PUNE 1115004 ECH105980 QURAISHI MAHEMOODA JAVED Sent for College Approval
809 PUNE 1115004 ECH105978 SHAIKH AMNA  IRFAN Sent for College Approval
810 PUNE 1115004 ECH105872 SHAIKH SUMAIYA NUR ALAM Sent for College Approval
811 PUNE 1115004 ECH105620 SHAIKH AFIHA ASEIF Sent for College Approval
812 PUNE 1115004 ECH105571 SAYYED AAYESHA ILIYAS Sent for College Approval
813 PUNE 1115004 ECH105544 MALI ABHISHEK PRAKASH Sent for College Approval
814 PUNE 1115005 ECH106224 KSHIRSAGAR MILIND HEMANT Incomplete
815 PUNE 1115005 ECH106189 ILIGER VEDANT SANTOSH Incomplete
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816 PUNE 1115005 ECH106157 MORE ANGEL JAMES Incomplete
817 PUNE 1115005 ECH105648 PANCHAL PREM SHIRISH Incomplete
818 PUNE 1115005 ECH100639 ZAMBARE SHIVRAJ NANDKUMAR Incomplete
819 PUNE 1115007 ECH101306 SINGH SIDDHI BRIJESH Incomplete
820 PUNE 1115007 ECH104937 KHUSHAL DUNGARAM RATHOD Sent for College Approval
821 PUNE 1115007 ECH104307 GAIKWAD  SNEHIT NITIN Sent for College Approval
822 PUNE 1115008 ECH103214 PARDESHI HEMAL SAGAR Incomplete
823 PUNE 1115008 ECH102630 SHIROLE SHRAVANI MAHESH Incomplete
824 PUNE 1115008 ECH100445 AGRE SURAJ SONA Incomplete
825 PUNE 1115008 ECH100116 GAIKWAD PRAJWAL VIJAY Incomplete
826 PUNE 1115008 ECH104369 ARADHYE CHAITANYA NILESH Sent for College Approval
827 PUNE 1115009 ECH106301 SAYYED MOHAMMADAVES ABDULKADIR Incomplete
828 PUNE 1115009 ECH104138 ATTAR MAVIYA IMTIYAZ Incomplete
829 PUNE 1115009 ECH106899 QURESHI HUSEN MEHABUB Sent for College Approval
830 PUNE 1115009 ECH105173 SHAIKH HARIS ATIQUE Sent for College Approval
831 PUNE 1115010 ECH106739 MAHADIK ARYAN UMESH Incomplete
832 PUNE 1115010 ECH101771 WAGHCHAVRE DHANASHREE MANOJ Incomplete
833 PUNE 1115010 ECH106852 THORAT KUNAL KULDEEP Sent for College Approval
834 PUNE 1115010 ECH106767 LANGHI VAISHNAVI VALU Sent for College Approval
835 PUNE 1115010 ECH106712 BHOSALE NIKITA DADA Sent for College Approval
836 PUNE 1115010 ECH105954 PANCHAL ATHARV RAMESH Sent for College Approval
837 PUNE 1115013 ECH105640 KADAM SWATI VILAS Incomplete
838 PUNE 1115013 ECH104392 JADHAV KANISHKA JAYDEV Incomplete
839 PUNE 1115013 ECH106850 BONDGE DISHA AJIT Sent for College Approval
840 PUNE 1115013 ECH106685 KAMBLE SHAKYA SHAILENDRA Sent for College Approval
841 PUNE 1115013 ECH105520 LONDHE RUTUJA MACHINDRA Sent for College Approval
842 PUNE 1115013 ECH105035 MACHAREKAR BHAKTI SATISH Sent for College Approval
843 PUNE 1115013 ECH103353 SHIVPUJE GANESH BABURAO Sent for College Approval
844 PUNE 1115014 ECH106877 HANUMANTE RONAK SHEKHAR Incomplete
845 PUNE 1115014 ECH106506 LOKHANDE SHARDUL AMOL Sent for College Approval
846 PUNE 1115016 ECH105887 BHANGE SUMEDH HARIDAS Incomplete
847 PUNE 1115016 ECH104403 SINGH ROHAN VISHWANATH Incomplete
848 PUNE 1115016 ECH104021 MOSES ALFRED GODFREE Incomplete
849 PUNE 1115016 ECH103618 OWHAL OMKAR NILESH Incomplete
850 PUNE 1115016 ECH101802 CHOUKIKAR TEJAS PRASHANT Incomplete
851 PUNE 1115016 ECH100344 KARLA DEEPIKA DIVAKAR Incomplete
852 PUNE 1115016 ECH100334 SHAIKH ZOBIYA SIDDIQUA WASIM Incomplete
853 PUNE 1115016 ECH100301 DESAI TANISHA ANIL Incomplete
854 PUNE 1115016 ECH100291 SULTANA SANIA Incomplete
855 PUNE 1115016 ECH100269 SHAIKH SAMREEN ISMAIL Incomplete
856 PUNE 1115016 ECH100163 KRISHNA SAMPREETH Incomplete
857 PUNE 1115016 ECH100156 ISMAILMAGDUM SOFIYA FAIZILAHI Incomplete
858 PUNE 1115016 ECH100097 PAWALE NANDINI NITIN Incomplete
859 PUNE 1115016 ECH100041 MULLA REEHAM MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM Incomplete
860 PUNE 1115017 ECH106631 TAMBOLI FAIZAL SAMEER Incomplete
861 PUNE 1115017 ECH106623 SHINDE SHANTARAM SOPAN Incomplete
862 PUNE 1115017 ECH104627 SALVE PAYAL RAM Sent for College Approval
863 PUNE 1115019 ECH106490 SHINDE VARSHA  RAJARAM Incomplete
864 PUNE 1115019 ECH103750 JADHAV GAURI VIJAY Incomplete
865 PUNE 1115019 ECH102227 JADHAV UJJWAL DEEPAK Incomplete
866 PUNE 1115019 ECH101459 JADHAV  MANASI AMIT Incomplete
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867 PUNE 1115019 ECH106480 DHANDARE SANDESH RAHUL Sent for College Approval
868 PUNE 1115021 ECH106439 SARMAHALE ATHARVA MANOJ Incomplete
869 PUNE 1115021 ECH105022 TADE TANISHKA RAVINDRA Incomplete
870 PUNE 1115024 ECH106755 TAMBOLI FAIZAL SAMEER Sent for College Approval
871 PUNE 1115024 ECH106752 SHINDE SHANTARAM SOPAN Sent for College Approval
872 PUNE 1115024 ECH100425 NIMBALKAR NANDINI GOLAPPA Sent for College Approval
873 PUNE 1115026 ECH105093 VAISHNAV KARTIK MAHENDRA Incomplete
874 PUNE 1115027 ECH102377 TORANE TRISHA HIRAMAN Sent for College Approval
875 PUNE 1115028 ECH106110 SHAIKH IRAM SADIQUE Incomplete
876 PUNE 1115028 ECH106077 SHAH SAYYED MARIAM RZA Incomplete
877 PUNE 1115028 ECH106682 SHAIKH ANAM AZIM Sent for College Approval
878 PUNE 1115028 ECH106569 KASBE PRANITA SACHIN Sent for College Approval
879 PUNE 1115028 ECH106437 MULTANI MEHANDI RAJINIKANT Sent for College Approval
880 PUNE 1115028 ECH106428 MULLA  MUSKAN BASHIR Sent for College Approval
881 PUNE 1115028 ECH106217 SHAIKH SHIFA MATEEN Sent for College Approval
882 PUNE 1115029 ECH103766 SONWANE VAISHNAVI BHIMA Incomplete
883 PUNE 1115029 ECH103613 KAMBLE AACHAL RAJU Incomplete
884 PUNE 1115029 ECH103355 BHOSALE PANCHASHEELA MHASKU Incomplete
885 PUNE 1115029 ECH100583 BHALEKAR KIRAN RAMCHANDRA Sent for College Approval
886 PUNE 1115036 ECH101468 SHAIKH IQRA IRFAN Sent for College Approval
887 PUNE 1115037 ECH104525 GAHARAWAL YAKSHITA AMARJEET Incomplete
888 PUNE 1115038 ECH106218 PATEL ASHPAK NAJIR Incomplete
889 PUNE 1115038 ECH105779 JADHAV GANESH SHANKAR Incomplete
890 PUNE 1115038 ECH106732 SONTAKKE SHRUTI DIGAMBAR Sent for College Approval
891 PUNE 1115038 ECH106669 WAGH JAYESH RAJENDRA Sent for College Approval
892 PUNE 1115038 ECH106646 LONDHE VIRAJ MADAN Sent for College Approval
893 PUNE 1115038 ECH106576 GAVALI SAHIL SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
894 PUNE 1115038 ECH106295 KAMBLE ARYAN SACHIN Sent for College Approval
895 PUNE 1115038 ECH104075 VAIRAT JAY YOGESH Sent for College Approval
896 PUNE 1115038 ECH101237 MODAK ARCHANA DASHRATH Sent for College Approval
897 PUNE 1115038 ECH100712 DHAVILE VAISHNAVI SADASHIV Sent for College Approval
898 PUNE 1115045 ECH102093 BHOKSE UTKARSH RAJENDRA Sent for College Approval
899 PUNE 1115046 ECH106423 GAIKWAD APEKSHA WAGHESH Sent for College Approval
900 PUNE 1115046 ECH106305 BELE RUPALI BHAGWAN Sent for College Approval
901 PUNE 1115047 ECH102572 KUMARI APOORVA Incomplete
902 PUNE 1115047 ECH101023 SAYYAD MAHVISH SAMEER Incomplete
903 PUNE 1115047 ECH100650 CHAVAN SHREYA RAJARAM Incomplete
904 PUNE 1115047 ECH100643 MORE SURAJ SANJAY Incomplete
905 PUNE 1115047 ECH100632 THAKUR KAUSTUBH GANESH Incomplete
906 PUNE 1115047 ECH100528 MORE ANTARA SANTOSH Incomplete
907 PUNE 1115047 ECH100504 UNMEGH SIDDHI ASHOK Incomplete
908 PUNE 1115052 ECH106868 PAWAR UMA SOPAN Incomplete
909 PUNE 1115052 ECH106734 TEJA MANDEEPKAUR JASPALSINGH Incomplete
910 PUNE 1115052 ECH105622 RAJGADKAR ADITYA VIJAY Incomplete
911 PUNE 1115052 ECH100842 NARAWADE ADITYA SHIVRAJ Incomplete
912 PUNE 1115052 ECH106869 GAWARE SUNANDA RANGNATH Sent for College Approval
913 PUNE 1115053 ECH103406 JADHAV ALOK BHAGWAN Incomplete
914 PUNE 1115053 ECH101888 HOLKAR SAVALI SANTOSH Incomplete
915 PUNE 1115053 ECH101822 BHALERAO MEET RAMESH Incomplete
916 PUNE 1115054 ECH105539 SHAIKH AMIRHAMZA MUDASSIR Incomplete
917 PUNE 1115054 ECH105087 MAKWANA MAYANK SATISH KUMAR Incomplete
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918 PUNE 1115054 ECH105086 SHAIKH JUBER KAMAL Incomplete
919 PUNE 1115054 ECH104993 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD TAJ FEROZ Incomplete
920 PUNE 1115054 ECH104988 SHAIKH AIMAN ASLAM Incomplete
921 PUNE 1115054 ECH104548 HAWARE TAHURA JAVED Incomplete
922 PUNE 1115054 ECH104410 SIDDIQUI MOHAMMAD MAAZ ABDUL MOIZ Incomplete
923 PUNE 1115054 ECH104264 SHAIKH BUSHRA UMAIRAHMED Incomplete
924 PUNE 1115054 ECH103713 SHAIKH SHAHRUKH ABBAS Incomplete
925 PUNE 1115054 ECH102695 WAGHMARE SUBODH VISHWAS Incomplete
926 PUNE 1115054 ECH101988 MUDGAL YUVRAJ MANOJ Incomplete
927 PUNE 1115054 ECH101967 SHAIKH AAISHA SIDDIQUA FIROZ Incomplete
928 PUNE 1115054 ECH101864 KOMTE PARSHURAM HANUMANT Incomplete
929 PUNE 1115054 ECH100767 INAMDAR ARSHAD ALTAF Incomplete
930 PUNE 1115054 ECH100699 SHAIKH ILIYAS ALAUDDIN Incomplete
931 PUNE 1115054 ECH101329 SHAIKH ALTAMASH ZULFEKAR Sent for College Approval
932 PUNE 1115055 ECH105604 SANAS RUTIKAA RUKSHET Incomplete
933 PUNE 1115056 ECH105833 ADAGALE SHRAVANI RAMESH Incomplete
934 PUNE 1115056 ECH105316 JADHAV DEEPAK DATTATRY Incomplete
935 PUNE 1115056 ECH103385 BADSAL   YUGANDHAR RAJA Incomplete
936 PUNE 1115056 ECH105709 KAMBLE SHRUTI SANJAY Sent for College Approval
937 PUNE 1115056 ECH104165 KAMBLE APURVA SHIVAJI Sent for College Approval
938 PUNE 1115056 ECH103942 KIRAGAL SUSHMITA UTTAM Sent for College Approval
939 PUNE 1115057 ECH106722 SATAV SWARAJ BHAUSAHEB Incomplete
940 PUNE 1115057 ECH106612 GOUD ASHWIN SHAKTISING Incomplete
941 PUNE 1115057 ECH101221 GIRI  KARISHMA  SHAMBHU Sent for College Approval
942 PUNE 1115059 ECH105599 MALIK JAMILA SAIFUDDIN Incomplete
943 PUNE 1115059 ECH105663 THAKKAR JASH PRASAD Sent for College Approval
944 PUNE 1115060 ECH106709 SHAIKH MUSKAN RAFIQ Incomplete
945 PUNE 1115060 ECH106132 SAYYAD  ABDULLAH SAJID Incomplete
946 PUNE 1115060 ECH105525 SHIKALGAR MUHAMMADALI ASLAM Incomplete
947 PUNE 1115060 ECH101675 KHAN MO RASHID  MD YUSUF Incomplete
948 PUNE 1115060 ECH106763 QURESHI MAHENOOR ALEEM Sent for College Approval
949 PUNE 1115065 ECH104698 INAMDAR MUHTASHIM MUSAQ Incomplete
950 PUNE 1115065 ECH104544 CHISHTY OSMANALI Incomplete
951 PUNE 1115066 ECH105804 JADHAV ROSHAN SINGH SARDAR SINGH Incomplete
952 PUNE 1115069 ECH106060 LASHKAR ROHAN HAUSRAV Incomplete
953 PUNE 1115071 ECH104260 P P SUJITHA P BHASKAR Incomplete
954 PUNE 1115076 ECH105008 GHULE URMILA UTTARESHWAR Incomplete
955 PUNE 1115076 ECH104932 SHRIMALI SAKSHI KISHOR Incomplete
956 PUNE 1115076 ECH104407 SABALE  MEGHA  SANJAY Incomplete
957 PUNE 1115076 ECH101963 ICECREAMWALA MUSTANSIR MOHAMMED Incomplete
958 PUNE 1115076 ECH103886 GUJJULA LAXMINARESH MAHALAKASHMAIAHSent for College Approval
959 PUNE 1115077 ECH103143 KADAM VIDYA DHANRAJ Incomplete
960 PUNE 1115077 ECH101607 SURYAVAMSHI SUVARNA DAYANAND Incomplete
961 PUNE 1115077 ECH101213 PANDEY RAHUL SUNILKUMAR Incomplete
962 PUNE 1115077 ECH101193 MODHAVE AARYAN ANANTA Incomplete
963 PUNE 1115080 ECH106540 JADHAV SHREYA DINESH Incomplete
964 PUNE 1115081 ECH105570 ORAY PRAJWAL PRADIP Incomplete
965 PUNE 1115081 ECH103173 GAJARMAL SAYALI PRAVIN Incomplete
966 PUNE 1115081 ECH103076 BHATI LAKSHAT KUMAR PRAKASH Incomplete
967 PUNE 1115081 ECH102214 DANGE  ISHANT PANDIT Incomplete
968 PUNE 1115081 ECH102185 GAJARMAL SAYALI PRAVIN Incomplete
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969 PUNE 1115081 ECH101162 KANAP PRASHANT POPAT Incomplete
970 PUNE 1115081 ECH101150 WABLE ANUJ  GULABRAO Incomplete
971 PUNE 1115081 ECH100987 KAULDAR NITESH BHIMRAO Incomplete
972 PUNE 1115081 ECH100979 SHINDE ATHARVA TUKARAM Incomplete
973 PUNE 1115081 ECH100908 SALUNKHE OMKAR AJIT Incomplete
974 PUNE 1115081 ECH100640  ARCHITHA AJITH Incomplete
975 PUNE 1115081 ECH100634  ANASHWAR RETHEESH Incomplete
976 PUNE 1115081 ECH100607 KUNJIR  SAIRAJ GANESH Incomplete
977 PUNE 1115081 ECH100289 AGRAWAL YATHARTH GOPAL Incomplete
978 PUNE 1115081 ECH100053 NIKALJE PREM SOMNATH Incomplete
979 PUNE 1115083 ECH106494 GAIKWAD PRANJAL BALU Incomplete
980 PUNE 1115083 ECH103910 TAYDE PREM DADARAO Incomplete
981 PUNE 1115083 ECH101818 SOHAM SANDEEP JADHAV Incomplete
982 PUNE 1115085 ECH106880 ZAA ROSHAN ASHOK Incomplete
983 PUNE 1115085 ECH105574 BEDKUTE RAJSHREE TANAJI Incomplete
984 PUNE 1115085 ECH100561 TATE  MANSI MAHADEV Incomplete
985 PUNE 1115085 ECH100526 ADMANE HARSHADA BALU Incomplete
986 PUNE 1115085 ECH106922 SALVE ANUSHKA RAVINDRA Sent for College Approval
987 PUNE 1115085 ECH106921 GHULE SUYOG YOGESH Sent for College Approval
988 PUNE 1115085 ECH106920 DOLAS VIBHOR KIRAN Sent for College Approval
989 PUNE 1115086 ECH105946 SURYAWANSHI SHUBHANGI VIJAY Incomplete
990 PUNE 1115086 ECH105632 KONDE SANSKRUTI SANTOSH Incomplete
991 PUNE 1115086 ECH105630 WAGHMARE ROHAN PRAKASH Incomplete
992 PUNE 1115086 ECH105328 GAIKWAD SARTHAK LAXMAN Incomplete
993 PUNE 1115086 ECH100614 SHAIKH ABDUS SAMI IRFAN Incomplete
994 PUNE 1115087 ECH106591 NAYAK PAVANI KARTIK Incomplete
995 PUNE 1115087 ECH106085 THORAT YASHRAJ AJIT Incomplete
996 PUNE 1115088 ECH100057 DHEDE SHIV SANDEEP Incomplete
997 PUNE 1115090 ECH103181  HANISHKA SINGH RUPESH SINGH Incomplete
998 PUNE 1115090 ECH102229 HAJARE YASH ANIL Incomplete
999 PUNE 1115090 ECH100893 SAWANT PRITHVIRAJ DATTATRAY Incomplete

1000 PUNE 1115091 ECH105531 KHAN FIRDOUS WASIM Sent for College Approval
1001 PUNE 1115091 ECH105524 SHAIKH SHAMA AKARAMUDIN Sent for College Approval
1002 PUNE 1115091 ECH105505 ANSARI JAINAB SHAKEEL Sent for College Approval
1003 PUNE 1115093 ECH106334 SHAIKH ATIB ASIF Incomplete
1004 PUNE 1115093 ECH106322 ADAGALE ANUSHKA SANDEEP Incomplete
1005 PUNE 1115093 ECH106321 PINJARI ARSHAD MOHIDDIN Incomplete
1006 PUNE 1115093 ECH106317 KAD SAIRAJ ATUL Incomplete
1007 PUNE 1115093 ECH106246 GAWALI NAMRATA VIKRAM Incomplete
1008 PUNE 1115093 ECH106240 GOPALE SNEHA VINOD Incomplete
1009 PUNE 1115093 ECH106237 MEMON SAIRA  JAANI Incomplete
1010 PUNE 1115093 ECH106232 NANAWARE SAHIL MUKESH Incomplete
1011 PUNE 1115093 ECH101238 MEMON KHADIJA FARHAN Incomplete
1012 PUNE 1115093 ECH101129 REYNOLDS MERLYN MELBIN Incomplete
1013 PUNE 1115093 ECH101127 BIDRI NASHEETA  AYYUB Incomplete
1014 PUNE 1115093 ECH101120 MOMIN UMER MUDSSAR Incomplete
1015 PUNE 1115093 ECH101102 KHAN MOHAMMED MAAZ ISRAR Incomplete
1016 PUNE 1115093 ECH100907 DHAWARE ADINATH BABASAHEB Incomplete
1017 PUNE 1115093 ECH100901 CHAVHAN ASHISH RAJU Incomplete
1018 PUNE 1115093 ECH100819 SHAIKH ASAD NASIR Incomplete
1019 PUNE 1115093 ECH100809 SHAIKH ZAINAB  ZOHEB Incomplete
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1020 PUNE 1115093 ECH100797 KHAN ABUBAKAR ABUHURERA Incomplete
1021 PUNE 1115093 ECH100791 SHAIKH ABDULLAH ARIF Incomplete
1022 PUNE 1115093 ECH100777 THORAT PRATIK GANESH Incomplete
1023 PUNE 1115093 ECH100524 MALE TARUN RAVI KUMAR Incomplete
1024 PUNE 1115093 ECH100827  AISHA SABIR ALI Sent for College Approval
1025 PUNE 1115096 ECH100522 JAIN SAKSHI SHITALKUMAR Incomplete
1026 PUNE 1115098 ECH106210 JADHAV SHREETEJ MOHAN Sent for College Approval
1027 PUNE 1115098 ECH106179 GAWADE TANISHKA RUPESH Sent for College Approval
1028 PUNE 1115098 ECH106139 SHAIKH MEHAK AMIN Sent for College Approval
1029 PUNE 1115098 ECH106113 SHAIKH SHAHID ZAKIR Sent for College Approval
1030 PUNE 1115098 ECH106103 DIMBAR MOHIT JITENDRA Sent for College Approval
1031 PUNE 1115098 ECH106100 MEMANE PRATHAMESH RAKESH Sent for College Approval
1032 PUNE 1115098 ECH106097 KALE DEVRAJ RAJESH Sent for College Approval
1033 PUNE 1115098 ECH106037 MARNE ADITYA SATISH Sent for College Approval
1034 PUNE 1115098 ECH106032 PARDESHI PRATYUKSH VINOD Sent for College Approval
1035 PUNE 1115098 ECH106028 SHIVTARE AAYUSH GANESH Sent for College Approval
1036 PUNE 1115098 ECH106009 PARDESHI GAURANG GAUTAM Sent for College Approval
1037 PUNE 1115098 ECH106005 MAHANGARE PARTH NITIN Sent for College Approval
1038 PUNE 1115098 ECH106001 JANKAR PURVA ANIL Sent for College Approval
1039 PUNE 1115098 ECH105999 WARGANTE VAISHNAVI MANOJ Sent for College Approval
1040 PUNE 1115098 ECH105997 SHINDE SHRAVANI MAHENDRA Sent for College Approval
1041 PUNE 1115098 ECH105991 SHRIGIRIPETH PREMRAJ SHEKHAR Sent for College Approval
1042 PUNE 1115098 ECH105911 SHINDE RUTURAJ SACHIN Sent for College Approval
1043 PUNE 1115098 ECH105886 KAMBLE VARAD SHYAM Sent for College Approval
1044 PUNE 1115098 ECH105857 CHAVAN ARYA VINOD Sent for College Approval
1045 PUNE 1115098 ECH105812 SHINDE RUCHITA SACHIN Sent for College Approval
1046 PUNE 1115098 ECH105379 GAWADE KAUSHAL RAJENDRA Sent for College Approval
1047 PUNE 1115098 ECH105358 SINGH GANESH GYANI Sent for College Approval
1048 PUNE 1115098 ECH100219 PAWAR AYUSH RAHUL Sent for College Approval
1049 PUNE 1115100 ECH102052 TALHA  SAGIR KOTWAL Incomplete
1050 PUNE 1115101 ECH101946 BRAMHRAKSHE JANVI SUNIL Incomplete
1051 PUNE 1115101 ECH101746 SAWATKAR JANHAVI RASHTRAPAL Incomplete
1052 PUNE 1115101 ECH101364 CHANDANE KANCHAN BABASAHEB Incomplete
1053 PUNE 1115101 ECH101304 MANDAVE GAURAV SANJAY Incomplete
1054 PUNE 1115101 ECH101243 APTE PRIYA VILAS Incomplete
1055 PUNE 1115101 ECH101044 TAMBOLI NAUSHADALI SHAHABUDDIN Incomplete
1056 PUNE 1115101 ECH106726 LATE PRANAY SUNIL Sent for College Approval
1057 PUNE 1115102 ECH105333 MOHITE AMRUTA GAUTAM Incomplete
1058 PUNE 1115102 ECH104750 MALI PANKAJ PRMESHWAR Incomplete
1059 PUNE 1115102 ECH103746 LODHWAL MANISH RAM LAKHAN Incomplete
1060 PUNE 1115102 ECH103717 KARADE ADITI SUBHASH Incomplete
1061 PUNE 1115102 ECH103638 BURUD SIDRA ABDUL GAFOOR Incomplete
1062 PUNE 1115102 ECH103564 SHAIKH AASIYA GULAM MOHAMMED Incomplete
1063 PUNE 1115102 ECH103252 DHURGUDE PRUTHVI AMAR Incomplete
1064 PUNE 1115102 ECH102848 DALAVI PRAKSHEP BHARAT Incomplete
1065 PUNE 1115102 ECH102488  R LAKSHMI Incomplete
1066 PUNE 1115102 ECH102370  UMESH KUMAR Incomplete
1067 PUNE 1115104 ECH103069 WALMIKI EKTA RAJESH Incomplete
1068 PUNE 1115105 ECH106534 KOMARASETTI KESAVABHARATH KESAVARAJKUMARIncomplete
1069 PUNE 1115105 ECH106282 UPADHYAY  PRITHVIRAJ  Incomplete
1070 PUNE 1115107 ECH105723 PATEL FAIZAN HAROON Incomplete
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1071 PUNE 1115107 ECH104622 QURESHI MALIHA ZAKIR Incomplete
1072 PUNE 1115107 ECH103164 SHAIKH ZOYA RAJU Incomplete
1073 PUNE 1115107 ECH105861 PAWAR HEMANT SURESH Sent for College Approval
1074 PUNE 1115107 ECH105860 JADHAV AYUSH LAXMAN Sent for College Approval
1075 PUNE 1115107 ECH105542 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD FARHAN AKIL Sent for College Approval
1076 PUNE 1115107 ECH105507 GAIKWAD SHLOK VAIBHAV Sent for College Approval
1077 PUNE 1115107 ECH105494 SOUNDANKAR DISHIKA CHIRAG Sent for College Approval
1078 PUNE 1115107 ECH105485 KAPARE ARYAN VIJAY Sent for College Approval
1079 PUNE 1115107 ECH105478 SHAIKH MANOWAR HUSSAIN SADDIK Sent for College Approval
1080 PUNE 1115107 ECH105472 MEMON MOHAMMAD AMAN  ARIF Sent for College Approval
1081 PUNE 1115107 ECH105459 VARIKUNTA VINEET VENKATESH Sent for College Approval
1082 PUNE 1115107 ECH105453 KANNOLLI SAGAR SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
1083 PUNE 1115107 ECH105450 KHAN MOHD ARAAF FEROZ Sent for College Approval
1084 PUNE 1115107 ECH105442 SHAIKH SIDRA SHAUKAT Sent for College Approval
1085 PUNE 1115107 ECH105373 PANSHITIA ARYAN RAJESH Sent for College Approval
1086 PUNE 1115107 ECH105354 QURESHI MUSHTAQUE AHMED ALTAF Sent for College Approval
1087 PUNE 1115107 ECH105336 SHAIKH SHIFA ALTAF Sent for College Approval
1088 PUNE 1115107 ECH105327 ADESARA PRUTHVIRAJ YOGESH Sent for College Approval
1089 PUNE 1115107 ECH105318 CHAUHAN DEVENDRA RAJESH Sent for College Approval
1090 PUNE 1115107 ECH105312 SHAIKH ABUBAKAR MAROOF Sent for College Approval
1091 PUNE 1115107 ECH105304 JOSEPH JOSHUA VICTOR Sent for College Approval
1092 PUNE 1115107 ECH105203 KAMBLE JAY SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
1093 PUNE 1115107 ECH104315  TAMBOLI  IRFAN  IMAM Sent for College Approval
1094 PUNE 1115107 ECH104314 JHA  RAGINI  RAGHVENDRA Sent for College Approval
1095 PUNE 1115107 ECH104313  GAIKWAD  SIMRAN  DATTA Sent for College Approval
1096 PUNE 1115107 ECH103897 SHAIKH SAYBA KALIM Sent for College Approval
1097 PUNE 1115107 ECH103895 GANDHI PALAK MANOJ Sent for College Approval
1098 PUNE 1115107 ECH103894 RASALE SAMRUDDHI AVINASH Sent for College Approval
1099 PUNE 1115107 ECH103872 TAMBOLI ABRAR TANVEER Sent for College Approval
1100 PUNE 1115109 ECH104221 NIKAM DEV SATISH Incomplete
1101 PUNE 1115111 ECH105890 YADAV SACHITA SANTOSH Incomplete
1102 PUNE 1115111 ECH105882 MANDAL SHREYA BHAWESH Incomplete
1103 PUNE 1115111 ECH105876 RAJPUROHIT MEENAKSHI GORAKHSINGH Incomplete
1104 PUNE 1115111 ECH105871 SHRIVASTAV RITU PREMNARAYAN Incomplete
1105 PUNE 1115111 ECH105836 THOMBE SAMIKSHA BHAUSAHEB Incomplete
1106 PUNE 1115111 ECH105824 MANDAL ANANYA BHAWESH KUMAR Incomplete
1107 PUNE 1115111 ECH105808 BHISE MAKRAND RAMESH Incomplete
1108 PUNE 1115111 ECH105807 CARPENTER ASHUTOSH BRAHMESHWAR Incomplete
1109 PUNE 1115111 ECH105801 SAH SUPRIYA SUNIL Incomplete
1110 PUNE 1115111 ECH104113 KHULE  PRUTHVIRAJ DATTATRAY Incomplete
1111 PUNE 1115111 ECH103498 BHOSALE SHIVTEJ PUNDLIK Incomplete
1112 PUNE 1115111 ECH103473 NAGARE SHREYASI KSHITIJ Incomplete
1113 PUNE 1115111 ECH103242 KADAM PARTH PRAKASH Incomplete
1114 PUNE 1115111 ECH100082 KANDEKAR ANJALI ANIL Incomplete
1115 PUNE 1115111 ECH100077 BHATIA BHAVESH MANSINGH Incomplete
1116 PUNE 1115111 ECH100064 KHEDKAR RESHMA RAMDAS Incomplete
1117 PUNE 1115112 ECH102613 KATKE  PRIYANKA PRADEEP Incomplete
1118 PUNE 1115112 ECH101955 GOPIDESI  SUJITHA THIRUPATHAIAH Incomplete
1119 PUNE 1115112 ECH101913 CHINTHALACHERUVU VINEET SREENIVASULU Incomplete
1120 PUNE 1115112 ECH101762 PATIL  HARSHVARDHAN SHAILESH Incomplete
1121 PUNE 1115115 ECH106533 RAWOOT WALID TANVEER Incomplete
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1122 PUNE 1115115 ECH106528 KAPADE RAZIKA IQBAL AHMED Incomplete
1123 PUNE 1115115 ECH106297 SAYYED NOORULNAHAR SAYEDALI Incomplete
1124 PUNE 1115115 ECH106142 WAGHMARE ADITI RAHUL Incomplete
1125 PUNE 1115115 ECH105928 SHETTY LOKESH SHIVA Incomplete
1126 PUNE 1115115 ECH105925 CHAUDHARY MOHD SUFIYAN  ABDUL RAHEMAN Incomplete
1127 PUNE 1115115 ECH105858 CHOUDHARY ZUBAIR MAHEBOOB ALAM Incomplete
1128 PUNE 1115115 ECH106908 KHAN MOHAMMAD KHALID TANVIR Sent for College Approval
1129 PUNE 1115115 ECH106896 JADHAV  JAY YOGESH Sent for College Approval
1130 PUNE 1115115 ECH106894 SHINDE  SAMRUDDHI HARSHAL Sent for College Approval
1131 PUNE 1115115 ECH106893 MAPARI ARSH  INTIKHAB Sent for College Approval
1132 PUNE 1115115 ECH106890 SAUDAGAR ANURAG VISHNU Sent for College Approval
1133 PUNE 1115115 ECH106844 BHADE ROHIT  MAHADEV Sent for College Approval
1134 PUNE 1115115 ECH106843 ZUJAM SHRAVANI AJIT Sent for College Approval
1135 PUNE 1115115 ECH106798 GEDAM RAKSHAK JITENDRA Sent for College Approval
1136 PUNE 1115115 ECH106795 BHAGWAT GLORIYA  BHAGESH Sent for College Approval
1137 PUNE 1115115 ECH106794 NILKHE  SHRESHTHA UMESH Sent for College Approval
1138 PUNE 1115115 ECH106793 MUJAWAR UMAR GUFRAN Sent for College Approval
1139 PUNE 1115115 ECH106785 BAGALE PIYUSH BABULAL Sent for College Approval
1140 PUNE 1115115 ECH106783 BABAR ANKUSH KEDAR Sent for College Approval
1141 PUNE 1115115 ECH106141 KHAN PARVEZ RAIS AHMED Sent for College Approval
1142 PUNE 1115115 ECH106138 SHAIKH MAHAK ASLAM Sent for College Approval
1143 PUNE 1115115 ECH106129 SAYYED TANZIL ANSAR Sent for College Approval
1144 PUNE 1115115 ECH104300 CHAUDHARY MOH ISRAIL MOH ANIS Sent for College Approval
1145 PUNE 1115115 ECH104289 SAYYED TABREZ MOHAMMED JILANI Sent for College Approval
1146 PUNE 1115115 ECH104288 VATHAR PRIYANKA GANGAPPA Sent for College Approval
1147 PUNE 1115115 ECH104284 JOGDAND ANIKET PRALHAD Sent for College Approval
1148 PUNE 1115115 ECH104282 YADAV RAVI BALRAM Sent for College Approval
1149 PUNE 1115115 ECH104280 PATEL SULTAN NAJMUDDIN Sent for College Approval
1150 PUNE 1115115 ECH104255 SHAIKH FAIZA IMRAN Sent for College Approval
1151 PUNE 1115115 ECH104253 KHAN KASHIF HAIDER ALI Sent for College Approval
1152 PUNE 1115115 ECH104252 SHAIKH ALISHA MOHAMMAD NASIR Sent for College Approval
1153 PUNE 1115115 ECH104251 PARESHI PAYAL  RAHUL Sent for College Approval
1154 PUNE 1115115 ECH101108 GAIKWAD PRESHITA NITIN Sent for College Approval
1155 PUNE 1115115 ECH100911 SHAIKH UMAIR MD RIYAZ Sent for College Approval
1156 PUNE 1115115 ECH100888 KHAN  MAFAZ WAHID Sent for College Approval
1157 PUNE 1115115 ECH100874 KHAN SABERA KHATOON ABU HARERA Sent for College Approval
1158 PUNE 1115115 ECH100828  SANIA KHATOON SABIR ALI Sent for College Approval
1159 PUNE 1115115 ECH100823 CHOUDHARY  SHEHBAZ JAKAULLAH Sent for College Approval
1160 PUNE 1115115 ECH100815 SHAIKH ARSHAD MOHAMMAD Sent for College Approval
1161 PUNE 1115115 ECH100811 WAGHMARE SWAPNIL MILIND Sent for College Approval
1162 PUNE 1115115 ECH100808 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ZAID RAJU Sent for College Approval
1163 PUNE 1115115 ECH100795 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ALI ASHFAQUE Sent for College Approval
1164 PUNE 1115115 ECH100787 JADHAV RENUKA DEEPAK Sent for College Approval
1165 PUNE 1115115 ECH100778 GAIKWAD GANESH MAHADEV Sent for College Approval
1166 PUNE 1115115 ECH100775 RAJBHAR PRIYA LALUPRASAD Sent for College Approval
1167 PUNE 1115116 ECH104850 TINGRE NIKITA SAGAR Sent for College Approval
1168 PUNE 1116001 ECH104056 BHOSALE TANISHA NARAYAN Incomplete
1169 PUNE 1116001 ECH101125 KUSHWAH SURAJ CHAUBE Incomplete
1170 PUNE 1116001 ECH106792 MHETRE TUSHAR DASHRATH Sent for College Approval
1171 PUNE 1116001 ECH106772 VAIRAL ISHWARI PANDURANG Sent for College Approval
1172 PUNE 1116001 ECH106463 SAWANT AMRUTA SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
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1173 PUNE 1116001 ECH105046 KOLI SHRAVANI SUKUMAR Sent for College Approval
1174 PUNE 1116001 ECH104170 NEHARKAR ARYAN SHARAD Sent for College Approval
1175 PUNE 1116001 ECH103707 SHIKALGAR NAZIYA ALTAPH Sent for College Approval
1176 PUNE 1116001 ECH100330 PAWAR UTKARSH DIPAK Sent for College Approval
1177 PUNE 1116002 ECH106339 CHHABLANI PRATHAM RAM Incomplete
1178 PUNE 1116002 ECH103019 MENON CHARVI Incomplete
1179 PUNE 1116002 ECH101241 SONWANI DAKSH SUNIL Incomplete
1180 PUNE 1116002 ECH101057 ABHANG SANSKRUTI SUNIL Incomplete
1181 PUNE 1116002 ECH100957 MAHRA SAHIL PRAKASH Incomplete
1182 PUNE 1116002 ECH100955 DAHIWALKAR JANVHI VIKAS Incomplete
1183 PUNE 1116002 ECH100931 KHODKE PRIYA PARMANAND Incomplete
1184 PUNE 1116002 ECH100543 PAWAR  SHRAVANI  KISAN Incomplete
1185 PUNE 1116002 ECH105885 HARIBHAKTA DRUSHTI BALASAHEB Sent for College Approval
1186 PUNE 1116003 ECH105984 MAHAPURE DNYANESH TATYA Incomplete
1187 PUNE 1116003 ECH101615 ALHAT SIDDHARTH CHANDAN Incomplete
1188 PUNE 1116003 ECH101197 BHANDARI KAJAL BALKRUSHNA Incomplete
1189 PUNE 1116003 ECH100227 AHIVALE MADHURI ASHOK Incomplete
1190 PUNE 1116003 ECH106429 TAWADE VEDANT UTKARSH Sent for College Approval
1191 PUNE 1116003 ECH105656 ALHAT SIDDHARTH CHANDAN Sent for College Approval
1192 PUNE 1116003 ECH103359 KASBE HARSHADA NETAJI Sent for College Approval
1193 PUNE 1116003 ECH102092  SHIVANI NAGARAJAN Sent for College Approval
1194 PUNE 1116003 ECH101690 DIWATE MOHINI HARIDAS Sent for College Approval
1195 PUNE 1116003 ECH100844 DHIMDHIME ADITYA RAJABHAU Sent for College Approval
1196 PUNE 1116004 ECH104208 DAGANT VAISHNAVI NAMDEV Incomplete
1197 PUNE 1116004 ECH104047 SALUNKHE MEGHA BABASAHEB Incomplete
1198 PUNE 1116004 ECH104009 KAKADE GHANSHAM KASHINATH Incomplete
1199 PUNE 1116004 ECH103575 MARATHE AKASH RAJENDRA Incomplete
1200 PUNE 1116004 ECH101948 SONTAKKE HARSHAD VIKAS Incomplete
1201 PUNE 1116004 ECH100415 THAVANI DINESH JAGDISH Incomplete
1202 PUNE 1116004 ECH100278 CHAUBEY VANSHIKA VINODKUMAR Incomplete
1203 PUNE 1116004 ECH100165 DESHMUKH CHAITANYA SHIVAJI Incomplete
1204 PUNE 1116004 ECH103778 MANE PRIYANKA  RAJENDRA Sent for College Approval
1205 PUNE 1116005 ECH106789 SONAWANE  AKANSHA  UMESH Sent for College Approval
1206 PUNE 1116006 ECH103167 PAWAR SUJAL SANJAY Incomplete
1207 PUNE 1116006 ECH102962 DHOTRE SANJANA  SHANKAR Incomplete
1208 PUNE 1116006 ECH102857 KHILARI SAGAR APPASAHEB Incomplete
1209 PUNE 1116006 ECH101277 GARAD SHREYA BHAUSAHEB Incomplete
1210 PUNE 1116006 ECH101222 MANE NANDATAI BALWANT Incomplete
1211 PUNE 1116006 ECH100394 BHOSALE VAISHALI BALBHIM Incomplete
1212 PUNE 1116006 ECH100360 DHUMALE KSHITIJ CHARUDATTA Incomplete
1213 PUNE 1116006 ECH100348 MORE CHAITANYA RANJEET Incomplete
1214 PUNE 1116006 ECH100324 DHALAIT MUSTAKIM ABDULRAUF Incomplete
1215 PUNE 1116006 ECH100314 KASBE PRIYANKA BHARAT Incomplete
1216 PUNE 1116006 ECH100213 SONKAMBLE PRIYANKA TATERAO Incomplete
1217 PUNE 1116006 ECH103458 SAHOO SHYAM BALARAM Sent for College Approval
1218 PUNE 1116006 ECH101473 WALSE VIRAJ SHYAM Sent for College Approval
1219 PUNE 1116006 ECH101408 PEDDI VAIBHAV MAHESH Sent for College Approval
1220 PUNE 1116006 ECH100719 BARNE PRUTHVIRAJ SIDDHESHWAR Sent for College Approval
1221 PUNE 1116006 ECH100454 MORE SANTOSH ATAMARAM Sent for College Approval
1222 PUNE 1116006 ECH100326 SHAIKH AMAN WARIS Sent for College Approval
1223 PUNE 1116007 ECH104173 JADHAV SAVLI AMAR Incomplete
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1224 PUNE 1116007 ECH102491 JANGID  MAHESH RAMSWAROOP Incomplete
1225 PUNE 1116007 ECH100755 DHADWAD ARYAN KAILAS Incomplete
1226 PUNE 1116007 ECH106622 KASBEKAR VIJAY MAHESH Sent for College Approval
1227 PUNE 1116007 ECH101999 NALAWADE KIRAN RAMSH Sent for College Approval
1228 PUNE 1116008 ECH103793 KASBE JERVIS ANIL Incomplete
1229 PUNE 1116008 ECH100692 NAIR SHRUSHTI AJAY Incomplete
1230 PUNE 1116008 ECH100186 PANDE MUSKAN BRIJESH Incomplete
1231 PUNE 1116008 ECH106521 MHETRE PRACHI SIDRAM Sent for College Approval
1232 PUNE 1116008 ECH105140 SHAIKH SHAHIN PARVIN Sent for College Approval
1233 PUNE 1116008 ECH105135 BHOSALE SONALI BAPU Sent for College Approval
1234 PUNE 1116008 ECH104523 ADKAR GURU CHANDRAKANT Sent for College Approval
1235 PUNE 1116008 ECH104371 CHAVAN POOJA SUBHASH Sent for College Approval
1236 PUNE 1116008 ECH101905 KAMBLE ASHA DATTA Sent for College Approval
1237 PUNE 1116008 ECH101901 SHINDE ANIL KONDIBA Sent for College Approval
1238 PUNE 1116009 ECH103351 JATHAR ANUSHKA KULDIP Sent for College Approval
1239 PUNE 1116010 ECH100994 KHAN AFSHAN KULSOOM Incomplete
1240 PUNE 1116010 ECH100372 MANDAL PIYUSH KUMAR RAJKISHOR Incomplete
1241 PUNE 1116011 ECH106546 SALVE RADHA UTTAM Sent for College Approval
1242 PUNE 1116011 ECH106541 JASUD TANMAY PRAFULLA Sent for College Approval
1243 PUNE 1116011 ECH106526 JADHAV  RAHUL SHANKARRAO Sent for College Approval
1244 PUNE 1116011 ECH106516 GHAWARI  TEJAL SANJAY Sent for College Approval
1245 PUNE 1116011 ECH106487 KHANDARE PRATIK SAHEBRAO Sent for College Approval
1246 PUNE 1116011 ECH106473 KAMBLE  NISARGA VILAS Sent for College Approval
1247 PUNE 1116011 ECH106460 SHAIKH FAKRUDDIN HUSAIN Sent for College Approval
1248 PUNE 1116011 ECH106442 GUJAR SANKET RAMESH Sent for College Approval
1249 PUNE 1116011 ECH106427 KAKADE VISHWAS PREMCHAND Sent for College Approval
1250 PUNE 1116011 ECH106425 NAIR JOHN PAVI Sent for College Approval
1251 PUNE 1116011 ECH104609 VAIDYA MAYURI SHRIKANT Sent for College Approval
1252 PUNE 1116011 ECH100112 BIDKAR NAMRATA DATTA Sent for College Approval
1253 PUNE 1116014 ECH102785 AHER DIKSHA SANTOSH Incomplete
1254 PUNE 1116014 ECH102317 KALE ATHARV HARISH Incomplete
1255 PUNE 1116014 ECH101602 KOLEKAR  YASH DATTATRAY Sent for College Approval
1256 PUNE 1116014 ECH100964 PAWAR DHANASHREE HARSHAL Sent for College Approval
1257 PUNE 1116014 ECH100835 GAIKWAD NIKITA CHIDANAND Sent for College Approval
1258 PUNE 1116014 ECH100832 BAGWAN ALMAS MADAR Sent for College Approval
1259 PUNE 1116014 ECH100094 SHAIKH REHAN ANWAR Sent for College Approval
1260 PUNE 1116016 ECH106729 KAMBLE ANJALI ANIL Incomplete
1261 PUNE 1116016 ECH106472 KAMBLE SUNNY KAKA Incomplete
1262 PUNE 1116016 ECH106118 ADAGALE CHAITANYA BALU Incomplete
1263 PUNE 1116016 ECH100826 PANDIT AKANSHA MANORANJAN Incomplete
1264 PUNE 1116016 ECH103013 GAIKWAD PINKI RAJENDRA Sent for College Approval
1265 PUNE 1116017 ECH102669 OVHAL MANTHAN ANAND Approved By College
1266 PUNE 1116017 ECH104784 SAWRUP MOHIT AJAY Incomplete
1267 PUNE 1116017 ECH103806 MORE MONALI VIKRAM Incomplete
1268 PUNE 1116017 ECH100308 BODAGIRE VAIBHAV SAVAKAR Incomplete
1269 PUNE 1116018 ECH106197 RODIGUES  SHELDON RONALD Incomplete
1270 PUNE 1116018 ECH101266 SHINGATE PRAJAKTA MADHUKAR Incomplete
1271 PUNE 1116018 ECH101261 GAIKWAD KRISHNA GANESH Incomplete
1272 PUNE 1116018 ECH101248 KHETAWAT YUVRAJ RAMSING Incomplete
1273 PUNE 1116018 ECH101240 MALI AMIT NAVNATH Incomplete
1274 PUNE 1116018 ECH101112 JAIGADI AAHANA GANESH Incomplete
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1275 PUNE 1116018 ECH106552 NAIR JOHN  PAVI Sent for College Approval
1276 PUNE 1116018 ECH106549 KAKADE VISHWAS PREMCHAND Sent for College Approval
1277 PUNE 1116019 ECH106492 SURYAWANSHI YASH ASHOK Incomplete
1278 PUNE 1116019 ECH103826 SALUNKE MADHURI PRAMOD Incomplete
1279 PUNE 1116019 ECH104651 SHAIKH NOORAFROJ MATINURRAHEMAN Sent for College Approval
1280 PUNE 1116021 ECH100085 AHER VISHAL BALASAHEB Incomplete
1281 PUNE 1116025 ECH100942 BHOLE PRIYA DEVDAS Incomplete
1282 PUNE 1116025 ECH100953 JAGTAP SHUBHANGI GAJANAN Sent for College Approval
1283 PUNE 1116026 ECH103876 JAMADAR SATISH SURESH Incomplete
1284 PUNE 1116026 ECH105471 JAISHI JAGANNATH GANESH Sent for College Approval
1285 PUNE 1116026 ECH105153 KOLI MANISHA  TIMAYYA Sent for College Approval
1286 PUNE 1116026 ECH104755 DHAWADE SAI SOMNATH Sent for College Approval
1287 PUNE 1116026 ECH104372 DHONDWAD  VEDANT  RAHUL Sent for College Approval
1288 PUNE 1116026 ECH103928 BHOIR  DIKSHA PRAKASH Sent for College Approval
1289 PUNE 1116026 ECH103823 KAMBLE  CHETAN  Sent for College Approval
1290 PUNE 1116026 ECH101507 GADHEODHE ADITYA BALAJI Sent for College Approval
1291 PUNE 1116026 ECH101368 BHOSALE MANSI SURESH Sent for College Approval
1292 PUNE 1116029 ECH104534 SHAIKH SAMRIN ABDUL JABBAR Incomplete
1293 PUNE 1116029 ECH103954 SHAIKH JASMIN SIRAJUDDIN Incomplete
1294 PUNE 1116029 ECH100184 SHAIKH ALFIYA RAEES Incomplete
1295 PUNE 1116030 ECH106016 SHINDE HARSHADA PRABHAKAR Incomplete
1296 PUNE 1116030 ECH100745 VISHWAKARMA ARATI PADAM Incomplete
1297 PUNE 1116030 ECH100119 PRASAD AKHILESH ASHOK Incomplete
1298 PUNE 1116035 ECH105081 SHINDE ANIL KONDIBA Incomplete
1299 PUNE 1116035 ECH105069 MAHADIK NAKUL SANTOSH Incomplete
1300 PUNE 1116035 ECH104516 DEO SIMANTINI  PANKAJ Incomplete
1301 PUNE 1116035 ECH104076 PRDESHI ISHANI DEEPAK Incomplete
1302 PUNE 1116035 ECH103776 OVHAL  AAKASH SUDESH Incomplete
1303 PUNE 1116035 ECH103710 JADHAV GAURI SUBHASH Incomplete
1304 PUNE 1116035 ECH103292 SHINDE SUVARNA BALASAHEB Incomplete
1305 PUNE 1116035 ECH103282  PANDIT GOLUKUMAR RAJKISHOR Incomplete
1306 PUNE 1116035 ECH103093 ITKAL ROHIT SOMNATH Incomplete
1307 PUNE 1116035 ECH102965 BHISE NIKHIL SAMADHAN Incomplete
1308 PUNE 1116035 ECH102602 SAKATE BHUSHAN  SACHIN Incomplete
1309 PUNE 1116035 ECH102163 SHITOLE RUPALI DASHRATH Incomplete
1310 PUNE 1116035 ECH101978 TAWARE OM ANNASAHEB Incomplete
1311 PUNE 1116035 ECH101414 BHOSALE SHRUSHTI AJAY Incomplete
1312 PUNE 1116035 ECH100943 GAIKWAD ESHAAN VIJAY Incomplete
1313 PUNE 1116036 ECH100126 SHINDE PRANAV MANOHAR Incomplete
1314 PUNE 1116037 ECH104560 MAKRE SAHIL RAJENDRA Incomplete
1315 PUNE 1116037 ECH104514 TELAWADE TANISHKA RAHUL Incomplete
1316 PUNE 1116037 ECH100005 WAGHOLE ANUSHKA SHIVAJI Incomplete
1317 PUNE 1116038 ECH101420 JAGTAP PRACHITI YOGESH Incomplete
1318 PUNE 1116039 ECH102550 TANIWADE NILAM GANGARAM Incomplete
1319 PUNE 1116039 ECH102466 PANCHAL  DARSHANA DHONDU Incomplete
1320 PUNE 1116039 ECH102235 SONAWANE SWARAJ SACHIN Incomplete
1321 PUNE 1116039 ECH102894 MORE JAYESH ANIL Sent for College Approval
1322 PUNE 1116040 ECH106390 NANEKAR SIDDHARTH  SUBHASH Incomplete
1323 PUNE 1116040 ECH104720 PAWAR OM  TANAJI Incomplete
1324 PUNE 1116040 ECH104187 GALANDE ADITYA VISHWANATH Incomplete
1325 PUNE 1116040 ECH103538 KUMBHARE YASH SANJAY Incomplete
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1326 PUNE 1116040 ECH101893 SANGLE YOGITA BABAN Incomplete
1327 PUNE 1116040 ECH101834 DURGA KRISHNA RAVI Incomplete
1328 PUNE 1116045 ECH103061 SAWANT RASHMI SENAPATI Incomplete
1329 PUNE 1116045 ECH102612 DIXIT PRANITA PRAMOD Incomplete
1330 PUNE 1116045 ECH102587 SONAWANE SHRAVASTI SAMADHAN Incomplete
1331 PUNE 1116045 ECH102530 NADAF AMEER RAWSAB Incomplete
1332 PUNE 1116045 ECH102097 CHAVHAN GAURI BALIRAM Incomplete
1333 PUNE 1116045 ECH101998 BIRADAR YASH VINAYAK Incomplete
1334 PUNE 1116045 ECH101911 MUJAWAR SHAHID BASHIR Incomplete
1335 PUNE 1116045 ECH101872 VISHWAKARMA  RAJ RAMESH Incomplete
1336 PUNE 1116045 ECH101580 SHAIKH ASIAM AMEEN Incomplete
1337 PUNE 1116045 ECH101412 AJAGAR SOHAM  NAGESH Incomplete
1338 PUNE 1116045 ECH101382 KOLI JYOTI MAHADEV Incomplete
1339 PUNE 1116045 ECH101381 BABAR NIKHIL NISHANT Incomplete
1340 PUNE 1116045 ECH101378 BABAR SHREYA  NISHANT Incomplete
1341 PUNE 1116045 ECH101377 KHOT ARCHANA MOHAN Incomplete
1342 PUNE 1116045 ECH101343 RUSHAB RAJENDRA JAIN Incomplete
1343 PUNE 1116045 ECH101321 WANDRE TINA BAPU Incomplete
1344 PUNE 1116045 ECH101250 MAIDARGI ADITYA DAULAPPA Incomplete
1345 PUNE 1116045 ECH101239 SHINDE VIJAY TULSIDAS Incomplete
1346 PUNE 1116045 ECH100565 MAHAGAONKAR DHANASHREE BHARAT Incomplete
1347 PUNE 1116045 ECH100107 KASPATE MANISH SANAD Incomplete
1348 PUNE 1116045 ECH100010 HUGE MANTHAN NILESH Incomplete
1349 PUNE 1116045 ECH100004 SAHOO SURAJ GATIKRUSHNA Incomplete
1350 PUNE 1116045 ECH101271 LONDHE SANTOSH DNYANESHWAR Sent for College Approval
1351 PUNE 1116048 ECH101207 SAMBHE SUJAL SANDEEP Incomplete
1352 PUNE 1116049 ECH105503 KUMAR SAHIL MANOJ Incomplete
1353 PUNE 1116049 ECH103610 MIRPAGARE YASH VIJAY Incomplete
1354 PUNE 1116049 ECH102637 SALVE  TANISH SANTOSH Incomplete
1355 PUNE 1116049 ECH102619 SARGAR DHANANJAY DADA Incomplete
1356 PUNE 1116049 ECH102297 DANDE PRATIK PRAMOD Incomplete
1357 PUNE 1116049 ECH101994 PRADHAN  SACHIN SANDEEP Incomplete
1358 PUNE 1116049 ECH100940 KAMBLE  SANJAY AATMARAM Incomplete
1359 PUNE 1116049 ECH106879 GAIKWAD PRAVINKUMAR SHANKARRAO Sent for College Approval
1360 PUNE 1116054 ECH104842 SHARIFF HAMZA IRFAN Incomplete
1361 PUNE 1116054 ECH102344 KURHADE DHANSHRI SUNIL Incomplete
1362 PUNE 1116055 ECH103007 PATHAN SIDDEK ARIF Incomplete
1363 PUNE 1116055 ECH101701 NARALE SAI BHAGWAN Incomplete
1364 PUNE 1116057 ECH104414 PAWAR TANISHKA MANISH Incomplete
1365 PUNE 1116057 ECH104035 SHELKANDE AARYA BALASAHEB Incomplete
1366 PUNE 1116057 ECH102884 VANDRE SANKALP SUJIT Incomplete
1367 PUNE 1116057 ECH102547 POTDAR MANASVI GURUPRASAD Incomplete
1368 PUNE 1116057 ECH102383 SOLANKI KRISHNPAL SHAILENDRA Incomplete
1369 PUNE 1116057 ECH102220 SALUNKE CHAITANYA ANANT Incomplete
1370 PUNE 1116057 ECH101891 THOKE KARTIK VINOD Incomplete
1371 PUNE 1116057 ECH101322 THORVE JANHAVI KAILAS Incomplete
1372 PUNE 1116057 ECH101300 JAGTAP DHRUV MANISH Incomplete
1373 PUNE 1116057 ECH105565 KUMBHAR ADITYARAJ  RAVINDRA Sent for College Approval
1374 PUNE 1116058 ECH106090 PARTALE ATHARV  DNYANOBA Incomplete
1375 PUNE 1116058 ECH104202 YEROLKAR ARYAN YOGESH Incomplete
1376 PUNE 1116058 ECH102027 DAMSE ADITYA KISAN Incomplete
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1377 PUNE 1116058 ECH102179 MAHAPURE PRATHANA VISHAL Sent for College Approval
1378 PUNE 1116064 ECH102014 LALWANI PARTH PAWAN Incomplete
1379 PUNE 1116064 ECH101717 LUND HARIDUTT VIKRAMLAL Incomplete
1380 PUNE 1116064 ECH101422 PAWAR BHUMIKA NARENDRA Incomplete
1381 PUNE 1116064 ECH106284 GAGADE BHAVANA VIKAS Sent for College Approval
1382 PUNE 1116064 ECH105115 KSHIRSAGAR SHRUTI NILESH Sent for College Approval
1383 PUNE 1116064 ECH103025 THORAVE SHARVARI SACHIN Sent for College Approval
1384 PUNE 1116066 ECH104881 CHINCHWADE PRABHANJAN SACHIN Incomplete
1385 PUNE 1116066 ECH102916 PAL ADITI JITENDRA Incomplete
1386 PUNE 1116066 ECH100288 SABHARWAL DHRUV SANJEEVKUMAR Sent for College Approval
1387 PUNE 1116067 ECH100611 PARKHE SONU KAILASH Incomplete
1388 PUNE 1116067 ECH100608 BAHOT GANESH VASUDEV Incomplete
1389 PUNE 1116067 ECH100539 SHAIKH KASIM MOHAMMAD LLIYAS Incomplete
1390 PUNE 1116068 ECH105221 NAWALE KARTIK DHANANJAY Incomplete
1391 PUNE 1116068 ECH105011 SHUKLA VAISHNAVI AJAY Incomplete
1392 PUNE 1116068 ECH104974 YADAV ADITYA RAJESH Incomplete
1393 PUNE 1116068 ECH106560 AGARWAL SEJAL RAKESH Sent for College Approval
1394 PUNE 1116068 ECH106555 PANCHAL MUKUNDRAJ MANOHAR Sent for College Approval
1395 PUNE 1116068 ECH106553 PARDESHI AKASH ASHOK Sent for College Approval
1396 PUNE 1116068 ECH106380 DAWARE TANISH PREMSAGAR Sent for College Approval
1397 PUNE 1116068 ECH106376 VALMIKI GAURAV RANJIT Sent for College Approval
1398 PUNE 1116068 ECH106367 UJJAINWAL LAKSHYA DEEPAK Sent for College Approval
1399 PUNE 1116068 ECH106359 CHOUDHARY GANESH UDARAM Sent for College Approval
1400 PUNE 1116068 ECH106355 PARMAR HARSHAL SHIVLAL Sent for College Approval
1401 PUNE 1116068 ECH106350 SALVE PRANAV BAPU Sent for College Approval
1402 PUNE 1116068 ECH106346 BAGADE SAMARTH PRADEEP Sent for College Approval
1403 PUNE 1116069 ECH104184 PANDEY ADITYA  KRISHNAMURARI Incomplete
1404 PUNE 1116069 ECH103691 CHITTE UMESH ASHOK Incomplete
1405 PUNE 1116069 ECH103685 PARMAR SANJAY HARSHIT Incomplete
1406 PUNE 1116069 ECH103670 PUJARI CHINTAMI SIDDAPPA Incomplete
1407 PUNE 1116070 ECH100353 CARIAPPA KRISHA ARSU Incomplete
1408 PUNE 1116070 ECH106617 JADHAV OM PRAVIN Sent for College Approval
1409 PUNE 1116071 ECH105904 YADAV SHIVAM DINESH Incomplete
1410 PUNE 1116071 ECH105850 THORVE CHAITANYA KHANDU Incomplete
1411 PUNE 1116071 ECH105845 HAJARE RONAK SACHIN Incomplete
1412 PUNE 1116071 ECH105768 JADHAV SAMARTH SHIVAJI Incomplete
1413 PUNE 1116071 ECH105762 ADAKE PRERNA ANKUSH Incomplete
1414 PUNE 1116074 ECH102929 CHUKATE ADITYA DATTATRAY Incomplete
1415 PUNE 1116074 ECH101070 JADHAV RESHMA RAMESH Incomplete
1416 PUNE 1116076 ECH103742 PARANDWAL RUGWED MORESHWAR Incomplete
1417 PUNE 1116079 ECH100506 CHAVHAN AYUSH SURESH Incomplete
1418 PUNE 1116079 ECH100500 SHINDE ATHARV MAHADEO Incomplete
1419 PUNE 1116079 ECH100236 GAIKWAD SHRAVANI TUKARAM Incomplete
1420 PUNE 1116079 ECH100134 HIRA GAGANJOT  SINGH Incomplete
1421 PUNE 1116079 ECH100127 RAGHAV MILAN  SINGH Incomplete
1422 PUNE 1116081 ECH106694 NEGI YASH VISHAL Incomplete
1423 PUNE 1116081 ECH106689 GUPTA DEVANSH DINESH Incomplete
1424 PUNE 1116081 ECH106683 RAIKWAR HEMANT RAMPRASAD Incomplete
1425 PUNE 1116081 ECH106680 PASHTE KARTIK  GAJANAN Incomplete
1426 PUNE 1116081 ECH106675 BANDGAR DEVASISH SURESH Incomplete
1427 PUNE 1116081 ECH106668 SHINDE YUKTI SUSHIL Incomplete
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1428 PUNE 1116081 ECH106666 PAWAR SURAJ SHARAD Incomplete
1429 PUNE 1116081 ECH106616 WALUNJ SAMEER SANTOSH Incomplete
1430 PUNE 1116081 ECH105269 BHARWAL AYUSH VIJAY Incomplete
1431 PUNE 1116081 ECH105248 GAWADE YASH NAVINKUMAR Incomplete
1432 PUNE 1116081 ECH104767 SK MD TOUFIK MAJID Incomplete
1433 PUNE 1116081 ECH104642 SHARMA DHAIRYA RAJESH Incomplete
1434 PUNE 1116081 ECH104350 NILE ROHAN RAJABHAU Incomplete
1435 PUNE 1116084 ECH101808 SALUNKHE ADITYA MAHESHKUMAR Incomplete
1436 PUNE 1116085 ECH105582 KADAM TANVI TUSHAR Incomplete
1437 PUNE 1116085 ECH104436 NATH SNEHA BIDHU Incomplete
1438 PUNE 1116085 ECH102633 SWAMINATHAN SOHIL JOHNY Incomplete
1439 PUNE 1116085 ECH101007 SHINDE DHANASHREE NAVNATH Incomplete
1440 PUNE 1116085 ECH100695 DHAMOLE KSHITIJ MANISH Sent for College Approval
1441 PUNE 1116086 ECH104576 BHOSALE  SUMIT GANESH Incomplete
1442AHILYANAGAR1201002 ECH104762 TAJANE DHANASHRI BADASHAHA Incomplete
1443AHILYANAGAR1201005 ECH106030 JADHAV MAYUR RAMDAS Sent for College Approval
1444AHILYANAGAR1201010 ECH102757 BENKE YUVRAJ VITTHAL Incomplete
1445AHILYANAGAR1201020 ECH103647 MADHE  ARUN SAMPAT Sent for College Approval
1446AHILYANAGAR1201021 ECH105204 SADGIR SONAL TUKARAM Incomplete
1447AHILYANAGAR1202002 ECH105238 CHAVAN VICKY KAMLESH Sent for College Approval
1448AHILYANAGAR1202005 ECH105409 CHAVAN JAY JITENDRA Incomplete
1449AHILYANAGAR1202005 ECH105390 BOLBHAT OMKAR DILIP Incomplete
1450AHILYANAGAR1202005 ECH104500 KALAVATKAR HARSHAD MAHADEV Incomplete
1451AHILYANAGAR1202008 ECH106106 SHENDGE JEEVAN JAGDISH Incomplete
1452AHILYANAGAR1202011 ECH105422 JAGTAP MONIKA NARAYAN Incomplete
1453AHILYANAGAR1202011 ECH105397 JADHAV LAXMAN BALU Incomplete
1454AHILYANAGAR1202011 ECH105350 SHINDE YASH SHANKAR Incomplete
1455AHILYANAGAR1202011 ECH105291 TORADMAL SUYASH SANTOSH Incomplete
1456AHILYANAGAR1202011 ECH105214 MOHITE  NILESH BHIMRAO Incomplete
1457AHILYANAGAR1202011 ECH105207 AUTI KARAN SHARAD Incomplete
1458AHILYANAGAR1202011 ECH105192 DEVKATE ABHIJEET CHANDRAKANT Incomplete
1459AHILYANAGAR1202011 ECH103514 ROKADE ADITYA SANTOSH Incomplete
1460AHILYANAGAR1202011 ECH103460  SAYYAD AYAN SAYYAD MOHSIN Incomplete
1461AHILYANAGAR1202011 ECH103445  SYED MUSTAKHIM SYED ABUBAKAR Incomplete
1462AHILYANAGAR1202017 ECH106270 UDAVANT ARTI RAJARAM Incomplete
1463AHILYANAGAR1202017 ECH104788 RENUSHE SAVITA SHRIRANG Incomplete
1464AHILYANAGAR1202017 ECH104686 NIKAM SHIVANI DILEEP Incomplete
1465AHILYANAGAR1202017 ECH106405 ANDURE TUKARAM ACHYUT Sent for College Approval
1466AHILYANAGAR1202023 ECH106881 SURYAVANSHI BHARATI BALKRISHNA Sent for College Approval
1467AHILYANAGAR1202024 ECH106153 KAMBLE PRAMOD LAXMAN Incomplete
1468AHILYANAGAR1202024 ECH103482 PATHAN FAISAL AYYASKHAN Incomplete
1469AHILYANAGAR1202024 ECH100914 GALGATE SHUBHAM SURESH Incomplete
1470AHILYANAGAR1202024 ECH106884 LONDHE ANITA CHHATRABHUJ Sent for College Approval
1471AHILYANAGAR1203006 ECH102959 DHAVALE AKASH GAUTAM Sent for College Approval
1472AHILYANAGAR1203006 ECH100657 BURTE ROHIT NAVNATH Sent for College Approval
1473AHILYANAGAR1203007 ECH103718 JADHAV SWAPNALI GAJANAN Approved By College
1474AHILYANAGAR1203012 ECH105837 DHAVALE AKASH GAUTAM Sent for College Approval
1475AHILYANAGAR1203024 ECH102537 UBALE BHAGYASHREE ZUMBER Incomplete
1476AHILYANAGAR1204001 ECH101579 BASTE SUVARNA SHIVAJI Incomplete
1477AHILYANAGAR1204001 ECH101124 BHINGARE MANJILI ANIL Incomplete
1478AHILYANAGAR1204001 ECH100300 JADHAV SACHIN EKNATH Incomplete
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1479AHILYANAGAR1204002 ECH105473 LOT KAWALJIT RAJAN Sent for College Approval
1480AHILYANAGAR1204002 ECH104731 SHAIKH JAVED BABULAL Sent for College Approval
1481AHILYANAGAR1204003 ECH105589 SONAWANE NITTAL VISHWAS Sent for College Approval
1482AHILYANAGAR1204003 ECH104737 KALE ARCHANA SUBHASH Sent for College Approval
1483AHILYANAGAR1204004 ECH101985 BORKAR RUSHIKESH SUDAM Incomplete
1484AHILYANAGAR1205001 ECH105595 SHAIKH  ASNAIN IMRAN Incomplete
1485AHILYANAGAR1205001 ECH104196 PATHAK SAKSHI SANDEEP Incomplete
1486AHILYANAGAR1205001 ECH103500 KONDAWALE JAIRAJ HANMANT Incomplete
1487AHILYANAGAR1205003 ECH103845 GUNJAL SAVITA BALU Sent for College Approval
1488AHILYANAGAR1205004 ECH101592 SHAIKH ZUVERIYA ASIF Incomplete
1489AHILYANAGAR1205004 ECH101782 SHAIKH  REHAN  NAWAZ Sent for College Approval
1490AHILYANAGAR1205008 ECH101830 GHORPADE OM VINOD Sent for College Approval
1491AHILYANAGAR1205009 ECH102953 KOTHE VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR Incomplete
1492AHILYANAGAR1205015 ECH106214 FAJAGE SHUBHAM ASHOK Incomplete
1493AHILYANAGAR1205018 ECH102178 SHELKE RANJANA PRAKASH Incomplete
1494AHILYANAGAR1205021 ECH106387 SHAIKH YASHFIN SHAHBAAZ Incomplete
1495AHILYANAGAR1205031 ECH100686 SURYAVANSHI ARCHANA SAHEBRAO Incomplete
1496AHILYANAGAR1205041 ECH103422 PATWEKAR FATEMA ZAKRIYA Sent for College Approval
1497AHILYANAGAR1205041 ECH102810 SHAIKH SADIYA ANSAAR Sent for College Approval
1498AHILYANAGAR1205048 ECH104431 JADHAV SNEHALATA NANDU Sent for College Approval
1499AHILYANAGAR1205055 ECH102859 SHAIKH SAHIL RAJU Incomplete
1500AHILYANAGAR1205074 ECH101877 QURESHI MOHAMMAD UMAR PARVEZ Incomplete
1501AHILYANAGAR1205074 ECH101826 PATIL GANESH RAJENDRA Incomplete
1502AHILYANAGAR1205074 ECH101819 BERAD MANSI RAVINDRA Incomplete
1503AHILYANAGAR1205074 ECH101814 DUTARE SARTHAK DILIP Incomplete
1504AHILYANAGAR1205074 ECH100007 WAGH SARTHAK BABASAHEB Incomplete
1505AHILYANAGAR1206002 ECH106828 DAHATONDE SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR Sent for College Approval
1506AHILYANAGAR1206004 ECH103807 KARDILE ADITYA SANTOSH Incomplete
1507AHILYANAGAR1206004 ECH103340 DHERE SAVITA KAILAS Incomplete
1508AHILYANAGAR1206005 ECH106892 AUTE RAMKUVAR BABANRAO Sent for College Approval
1509AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH105729 JAGTAP KRUSHNA DIGAMBAR Approved By College
1510AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH105372 DHOTRE ONKAR SANTOSH Approved By College
1511AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH104838 BORUDE REKHA GITARAM Approved By College
1512AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH104761 SAVANT POOJA BAPU Approved By College
1513AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH103463 GANGULE SANTOSH BHAULAL Approved By College
1514AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH101621 DESHPANDE OM RAJENDRA Approved By College
1515AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH101524 NACHAN ANKUSH RAMNATH Approved By College
1516AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH100726 KSHIRSAGAR SONALI PRAKASH Approved By College
1517AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH100071 BHARSHANKAR NITESH SANJU Approved By College
1518AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH100068 BHARSHANKAR MAHESH SANJAY Approved By College
1519AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH106635 PARKHE SAYALI AGUSTIN Incomplete
1520AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH106192 SHAIKH  HIBZUREHEMAN  MOHD NAYEEMUDDIN Incomplete
1521AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH105780 ADHAV SANDESH RAJESH Incomplete
1522AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH105393 JADHAV ANIKET NARAYAN Incomplete
1523AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH106677 SHAIKH  HIBZUREHEMAN  MOHD NAYEEMUDDINSent for College Approval
1524AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH106272 NIKAM  PRATIMA  JALINDAR Sent for College Approval
1525AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH105662 TATHE JAYRAJ SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
1526AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH103862 SALVE  JAYSHRI AJAY Sent for College Approval
1527AHILYANAGAR1206010 ECH103011 FULSOUNDAR GAURAV SUBHASH Sent for College Approval
1528AHILYANAGAR1206014 ECH105227 TUPE NITA MARUTI Sent for College Approval
1529AHILYANAGAR1206020 ECH103166 PISAL MAHESH RAJENDRA Sent for College Approval



iq.ks foHkkxh; eaMG] iq.ks
b- 12 oh [kktxh ukouksan.kh vtZ ckcr viq.kZ] d- egkfo|ky; Lrjkoj o d- egkfo|ky;kus riklysys  

rFkkfi eaMGkl u ikBfoysY;k fo|kF;kZaph ftYgkfugk; o d- egkfo|ky;fugk; ;knh-

1530AHILYANAGAR1207003 ECH103867 KOLHE  TEJAS BHAUSAHEB Incomplete
1531AHILYANAGAR1207009 ECH106092 MAHANDULE ROHIT DATTATRAY Sent for College Approval
1532AHILYANAGAR1207015 ECH106320 THORAT YASH KAILAS Incomplete
1533AHILYANAGAR1207015 ECH104166 ZANJAD MAYA SABAJI Incomplete
1534AHILYANAGAR1207015 ECH101010 KAD SAYALI DNYANDEV Incomplete
1535AHILYANAGAR1207015 ECH102190 BARAVKAR AMOL DAULAT Sent for College Approval
1536AHILYANAGAR1207024 ECH106238 KEDAR MAYA BALU Incomplete
1537AHILYANAGAR1207024 ECH105888 INAMDAR KASHISH SIKANDAR Incomplete
1538AHILYANAGAR1208001 ECH104276 GADALKAR SANTOSH VISHWANTH Sent for College Approval
1539AHILYANAGAR1208013 ECH105281   UGALE VANDANA PRABHAKAR Sent for College Approval
1540AHILYANAGAR1208013 ECH103322 RAUT ASHOK GORAKSHNATH Sent for College Approval
1541AHILYANAGAR1208013 ECH102352 KHEDKAR AKANSHA ASHOK Sent for College Approval
1542AHILYANAGAR1208013 ECH102021 KHEDKAR KRUSHNA GORAKH Sent for College Approval
1543AHILYANAGAR1208013 ECH101915 JADHAV OMKAR HIRALAL Sent for College Approval
1544AHILYANAGAR1208019 ECH105646 BAGDE HARSHUL CHETAN Incomplete
1545AHILYANAGAR1208019 ECH104807 AVHAD SHWETA NAVNATH Incomplete
1546AHILYANAGAR1208019 ECH104364 MUNDE PANKAJ RAJABHAU Incomplete
1547AHILYANAGAR1208019 ECH104336 GHULE ADITYA SANJAY Incomplete
1548AHILYANAGAR1208019 ECH105156 DAHIFALE SHEKHAR  POPAT Sent for College Approval
1549AHILYANAGAR1208020 ECH104721 MHASKE SHAILESH ASHOK Incomplete
1550AHILYANAGAR1208020 ECH101633 AHER VAISHNAVI SANTOSH Incomplete
1551AHILYANAGAR1208020 ECH101566 LONDHE VAIBHAV SURESH Incomplete
1552AHILYANAGAR1208038 ECH105489 FALKE YASH GOVIND Sent for College Approval
1553AHILYANAGAR1209007 ECH104298 JADHAV AJIT BALASAHEB Incomplete
1554AHILYANAGAR1209007 ECH103791 SHENDGE MANSI BALASAHEB Incomplete
1555AHILYANAGAR1209009 ECH106822 KHARAT SATISH BABASAHEB Approved By College
1556AHILYANAGAR1209009 ECH100776 SHAIKH SAHIL MUKTAR Approved By College
1557AHILYANAGAR1209009 ECH104037 GURAV ASHWINI NARAYAN Sent for College Approval
1558AHILYANAGAR1209009 ECH102224 AHIRE MANSVI ANANDA Sent for College Approval
1559AHILYANAGAR1209009 ECH101966 SHAIKH FATEMA YASIN Sent for College Approval
1560AHILYANAGAR1209009 ECH100249 KEDAR PRASAD SADASHIV Sent for College Approval
1561AHILYANAGAR1209013 ECH100669 WAGH SAKSHI  MINNATH Sent for College Approval
1562AHILYANAGAR1209014 ECH102580 MANIYAR AFREEN SHAFIQUE Sent for College Approval
1563AHILYANAGAR1209015 ECH104400 JADHAV ROHINI MANOHAR Incomplete
1564AHILYANAGAR1210001 ECH106836 PATHAN JISHAN AMJADKHAN Sent for College Approval
1565AHILYANAGAR1210009 ECH103946 PANDIT GAYATRI AJAY Sent for College Approval
1566AHILYANAGAR1211003 ECH103933 KADLAG PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA Incomplete
1567AHILYANAGAR1211003 ECH106895 PATEL TOHID FARUK Sent for College Approval
1568AHILYANAGAR1211005 ECH102802 BHAGAWAT JYOTI SUDAM Incomplete
1569AHILYANAGAR1211005 ECH105840 RODE UMESH RAVSAHEB Sent for College Approval
1570AHILYANAGAR1211006 ECH102659 GUNJAL ATHARV RAHUL Incomplete
1571AHILYANAGAR1211007 ECH105650 BANSODE SANDIP DEORAM Incomplete
1572AHILYANAGAR1211007 ECH103578 TAMNAR RUPALI RAMNATH Incomplete
1573AHILYANAGAR1211010 ECH106736 PATHAN NABILA  RAEES KHAN Sent for College Approval
1574AHILYANAGAR1211011 ECH105673 SONAWANE YASH PUNJAHARI Sent for College Approval
1575AHILYANAGAR1211011 ECH104063 AHER HARSHADA SUNIL Sent for College Approval
1576AHILYANAGAR1211012 ECH102667 SAWANT POOJA SANJAY Sent for College Approval
1577AHILYANAGAR1211021 ECH106707 DHEMBARE MONIKA SANJAY Incomplete
1578AHILYANAGAR1211021 ECH106671 TEKUDE SHITAL VINAYAK Incomplete
1579AHILYANAGAR1211021 ECH105438 KHARAT SUPRIYA BABAJI Incomplete
1580AHILYANAGAR1211021 ECH104740 BHOSALE SANKET MACHHINDRA Incomplete
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1581AHILYANAGAR1211022 ECH103920 SALVE GANESH  BHIMRAJ Sent for College Approval
1582AHILYANAGAR1211032 ECH103198 GAWANDE VIJAY KASHINATH Approved By College
1583AHILYANAGAR1211032 ECH102203 GHODE OM NIVRUTTI Approved By College
1584AHILYANAGAR1212002 ECH104306 GUNJAL BABASAHEB BHAURAO Sent for College Approval
1585AHILYANAGAR1212011 ECH104604 GAIKWAD  VILAS PRAKASH Incomplete
1586AHILYANAGAR1212014 ECH101487 UGALMUGLE  PUJA  SUBHASH Incomplete
1587AHILYANAGAR1212025 ECH100749 TUPE SAURABH UTTAM Incomplete
1588AHILYANAGAR1212025 ECH100419 KAKADE SHIVAM AJINATH Incomplete
1589AHILYANAGAR1213007 ECH104914 TILEKAR PUJA TUKARAM Sent for College Approval
1590AHILYANAGAR1213007 ECH104299 KALE VAISHALI SADASHIV Sent for College Approval
1591AHILYANAGAR1213007 ECH103337 PAWAR ANUSAYA GORAKH Sent for College Approval
1592AHILYANAGAR1213009 ECH101431 NANAWARE ARCHANA SUNIL Sent for College Approval
1593AHILYANAGAR1213012 ECH105900 PAWAR NAKUSA RAJARAM Sent for College Approval
1594AHILYANAGAR1213012 ECH105896 SHINDE MANISHA GAHININATH Sent for College Approval
1595AHILYANAGAR1213012 ECH105893 DEVADE SUNITA MOHAN Sent for College Approval
1596AHILYANAGAR1213012 ECH105889 SURYWANSHI BHAGYASHRI DASHARATH Sent for College Approval
1597AHILYANAGAR1213027 ECH106450 UNECHA  SWAPNIL  SANJAY Incomplete
1598AHILYANAGAR1213027 ECH102044 MAKHDOOMI FAEZ  MARAM Incomplete
1599AHILYANAGAR1213031 ECH106567 BANKAR PRATIBHA VISHNU Incomplete
1600AHILYANAGAR1213031 ECH106548 NAGWE SWATI RAJENDRA Incomplete
1601AHILYANAGAR1213031 ECH106164 RUPNER GAURAV SANTOSH Incomplete
1602AHILYANAGAR1214007 ECH106754 PAWAR AISHWARYA SOMNATH Sent for College Approval
1603AHILYANAGAR1214011 ECH100999 FAZLANI NILOFER BANO MOHAMMED HANIF Incomplete
1604AHILYANAGAR1214011 ECH106804 SHAIKH ASRAR FARUK Sent for College Approval
1605AHILYANAGAR1214013 ECH102772 KAMBLE DHANANJAY DNYANESHWAR Incomplete
1606AHILYANAGAR1214013 ECH102768 KAMBLE RAHUL SANTOSH Incomplete
1607AHILYANAGAR1214013 ECH101576 SHINDE RAHUL BABAN Incomplete
1608AHILYANAGAR1214013 ECH100587 BARHATE SUVARNA ASHOK Incomplete
1609AHILYANAGAR1214013 ECH100585 PANKADE  PALLAVI  SURESH Incomplete
1610 SOLAPUR 2401008 ECH102113 CHILGAR KOMAL GORAKH Incomplete
1611 SOLAPUR 2401009 ECH106670 KOGANURE KALAWATI SHARANAPPA Incomplete
1612 SOLAPUR 2401009 ECH106667 SHEKH SALIYA BANDENAVAJ Incomplete
1613 SOLAPUR 2401009 ECH105454 PODDAR SAGAR SUBHASH Incomplete
1614 SOLAPUR 2401009 ECH106686 SANGOLAGI DHARESHWAR LAXMIPUTRA Sent for College Approval
1615 SOLAPUR 2401011 ECH103630 CHAVAN DHANANJAY GANAPATI Approved By College
1616 SOLAPUR 2401012 ECH106780 MANIKADE TRUPTI ANDAPPA Incomplete
1617 SOLAPUR 2401014 ECH106057 GANGONDA ROHIT LAXMIKANT Incomplete
1618 SOLAPUR 2401014 ECH106840 GHATAGE YUVRAJ SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
1619 SOLAPUR 2401014 ECH106838 CHATTARAKI BASAVARAJ SIDDHARAM Sent for College Approval
1620 SOLAPUR 2401014 ECH106837 KOLI RAVICHANDRA BASAVRAJ Sent for College Approval
1621 SOLAPUR 2401014 ECH106165 SARGAR YASHSHREE BHAGWAN Sent for College Approval
1622 SOLAPUR 2401017 ECH103580 MALLABADE MUKTABAI MALLAPPA Incomplete
1623 SOLAPUR 2401018 ECH106052 WADAVRAO PRADNYA RAMA Incomplete
1624 SOLAPUR 2401019 ECH102999 HIREMATH SHIVKUMAR MANTESH Incomplete
1625 SOLAPUR 2402010 ECH101720 KATRE SANDHYA VASANT Incomplete
1626 SOLAPUR 2402027 ECH102247 PANDHARE KRUSHNA SANTOSH Approved By College
1627 SOLAPUR 2402027 ECH106356 SUTAR ATHARV ARJUN Sent for College Approval
1628 SOLAPUR 2402045 ECH106651 CHABUKSWAR NIKHIL JOTILING Incomplete
1629 SOLAPUR 2402045 ECH106360 GAVHANE SHAM BAPURAO Incomplete
1630 SOLAPUR 2402045 ECH104779 BACHUTE PUNAM CHANGDEO Incomplete
1631 SOLAPUR 2403002 ECH101272 HARIHAR GAURI ANKUSH Sent for College Approval
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1632 SOLAPUR 2403008 ECH106700 GAVHANE ARUNA FULCHAND Incomplete
1633 SOLAPUR 2403008 ECH106577 PAWAR MOHAN VALMIK Incomplete
1634 SOLAPUR 2403008 ECH105190 THORAT MANISHA BIBHISHAN Incomplete
1635 SOLAPUR 2403013 ECH106761 NANAVARE SHITAL  GORAKH Incomplete
1636 SOLAPUR 2403014 ECH100807 DAS RASMI RANI SARADA PRASAD Incomplete
1637 SOLAPUR 2403014 ECH106914 PARDESHI LAUKIK CHANDAN Sent for College Approval
1638 SOLAPUR 2403014 ECH106588 JADHAV ATHARVA ANIL Sent for College Approval
1639 SOLAPUR 2403014 ECH106586 KOLI MOHIT MILIND Sent for College Approval
1640 SOLAPUR 2403014 ECH106583 THORAT SARTHAK YUVRAJ Sent for College Approval
1641 SOLAPUR 2403014 ECH106574 KAMBLE SAMRAT NITIN Sent for College Approval
1642 SOLAPUR 2403014 ECH106204 SHENDE GANESH NAGNATH Sent for College Approval
1643 SOLAPUR 2403014 ECH106200 PHULE GAURAV RAHUL Sent for College Approval
1644 SOLAPUR 2403014 ECH105178 KHAPARE VEDANT VITTHAL Sent for College Approval
1645 SOLAPUR 2403014 ECH105129 CHAVAN ADITYA SANTOSH Sent for College Approval
1646 SOLAPUR 2403014 ECH105121 KAMBLE BAJARANG SHRIKRUSHNA Sent for College Approval
1647 SOLAPUR 2403016 ECH105015 MALI KAVITA ARUN Approved By College
1648 SOLAPUR 2403025 ECH106134 PANDHARE  JAI SACHIN Incomplete
1649 SOLAPUR 2403025 ECH106130 NAIK SAMARTH  RAHUL Incomplete
1650 SOLAPUR 2403025 ECH100774 PATIL CHETAN RAJENDRA Incomplete
1651 SOLAPUR 2403025 ECH100732 WANZARE SOHAM SAGAR Incomplete
1652 SOLAPUR 2404012 ECH105464 JANRAO PRERNA ARUN Sent for College Approval
1653 SOLAPUR 2404016 ECH105727 MUTKULE MOHINI DATTATRAYA Incomplete
1654 SOLAPUR 2404021 ECH104633 BHOSALE ATHARV SANTOSH Incomplete
1655 SOLAPUR 2404021 ECH102786 PANDGALE MAYURI DADASAHEB Incomplete
1656 SOLAPUR 2404021 ECH106897 MAHADIK  AJIT RAJENDRA Sent for College Approval
1657 SOLAPUR 2404029 ECH100846 RODAGE VISHAL RAMDAS Incomplete
1658 SOLAPUR 2404041 ECH101433 PATIL SANKALP SAJJAN Sent for College Approval
1659 SOLAPUR 2405001 ECH106155 SHAHA OMKAR VIJAY Sent for College Approval
1660 SOLAPUR 2405001 ECH105803 SHINDE OM DHANANJAY Sent for College Approval
1661 SOLAPUR 2405001 ECH105802 SHINDE NIKHIL DEEPAK Sent for College Approval
1662 SOLAPUR 2405005 ECH102182 MANE KAMINI KAILASH Incomplete
1663 SOLAPUR 2405005 ECH102180 PHAND GAURI ARJUN Incomplete
1664 SOLAPUR 2405023 ECH105897 JAGATAP SHITAL PRALHAD Incomplete
1665 SOLAPUR 2405023 ECH102925 JADHAV VIRAJ DASHRATH Sent for College Approval
1666 SOLAPUR 2405023 ECH102917 RAUT GIRISH MANOHAR Sent for College Approval
1667 SOLAPUR 2405023 ECH100792 SAWANT SAGAR VILAS Sent for College Approval
1668 SOLAPUR 2405025 ECH106701 DOSHI CHAITALI MAHAVIR Incomplete
1669 SOLAPUR 2405025 ECH106690 FATHIMA SAMREEN Incomplete
1670 SOLAPUR 2405030 ECH103217 GAIKWAD ABHISHEK PRAKASH Incomplete
1671 SOLAPUR 2405033 ECH105566 PARSE MANISHA SOPAN Incomplete
1672 SOLAPUR 2405033 ECH104510 KOTMIRE KUBER RAHUL Incomplete
1673 SOLAPUR 2405033 ECH104504 TAMBOLI SHIMRAN ASLAM Incomplete
1674 SOLAPUR 2405033 ECH103522 GAVALI SWATI VILAS Incomplete
1675 SOLAPUR 2405035 ECH100859 KHANDAGALE PRANAV PRANIL Sent for College Approval
1676 SOLAPUR 2405036 ECH105519 ZANJE RANJIT  BALU Incomplete
1677 SOLAPUR 2406002 ECH103477 LANGOTE PRATHAMESH TAMANNA Incomplete
1678 SOLAPUR 2406002 ECH103275 DOKE MATHURA JAYKUMAR Incomplete
1679 SOLAPUR 2406009 ECH105398 VAGARE UJVALA RAJARAM Sent for College Approval
1680 SOLAPUR 2406010 ECH104361 KOLI SARASWATI VASANT Incomplete
1681 SOLAPUR 2406020 ECH103095 GUDSHALLU RAJU NAGAYYA Incomplete
1682 SOLAPUR 2406023 ECH105303 JADHAV RUSHIKESH SANJAY Incomplete
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1683 SOLAPUR 2406024 ECH105546 KAMBLE PRABHAKAR MALASIDDHA Incomplete
1684 SOLAPUR 2406024 ECH104943 KOKARE SURESH DHULAPPA Incomplete
1685 SOLAPUR 2406024 ECH102529 SURVASE PRUTHVISINH BABASAHEB Incomplete
1686 SOLAPUR 2406024 ECH102522 CHAVAN OMKAR JAYENDRA Incomplete
1687 SOLAPUR 2406024 ECH104022 JADHAV AJAY BALU Sent for College Approval
1688 SOLAPUR 2406025 ECH106254 BALEKUNDRI SARAWAGI  MADHUSUDAN Sent for College Approval
1689 SOLAPUR 2406025 ECH101305 SURYAWANSHI  ADARSH  SANDEEP Sent for College Approval
1690 SOLAPUR 2406025 ECH100043 MALI  SUJIT  DHANAJI Sent for College Approval
1691 SOLAPUR 2406025 ECH100021 MANIYAR  MUNNAZZA  MOHAMMAD RASOOLSent for College Approval
1692 SOLAPUR 2407007 ECH106281 CHAVAN SUPRIYA YASHWANT Incomplete
1693 SOLAPUR 2408009 ECH103908 BAGWAN NOORMOHMMAD ALLAMIN Incomplete
1694 SOLAPUR 2408009 ECH103905 GAWALI AJINKYA MANIK Incomplete
1695 SOLAPUR 2408009 ECH103898 JADHAV GANESH SHANKAR Incomplete
1696 SOLAPUR 2408009 ECH103890 KALE ROHAN SACHIN Incomplete
1697 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH106602 GAVADE SANGRAM SHANKAR Incomplete
1698 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH106393 POTDAR ANJALI SURESH Incomplete
1699 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH106046 KALEL  SANGITA  DHANAJI Incomplete
1700 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH105831 BHADAKWAD VARSHA PACHAPIR Incomplete
1701 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH105829 SHINDE MANISHA POPAT Incomplete
1702 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH105822 KHILARI  ASHARANI MANOHAR Incomplete
1703 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH104586 CHOGULE  URMILA PARASHARAM Incomplete
1704 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH104558 MALI MAYURI BAPU Incomplete
1705 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH104553 MORE  SANGITA RAMCHANDRA Incomplete
1706 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH104470 KALE RANI  PANDURANG Incomplete
1707 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH105067 NARGIDE SUJATA UTTARESHWAR Sent for College Approval
1708 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH104592 RAUT  ASHA SHRIRANG Sent for College Approval
1709 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH104578 GALANDE PRIYANKA CHANGDEV Sent for College Approval
1710 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH104455 JAGADALE  RANI  DATTATRAY Sent for College Approval
1711 SOLAPUR 2408010 ECH104444 MADANE  MANDATAI  BAJIRAV Sent for College Approval
1712 SOLAPUR 2408018 ECH106220 BORAVAKAR LATA DATTATRAY Incomplete
1713 SOLAPUR 2408018 ECH106011 JADHAV JAYASHREE PARSHURAM Incomplete
1714 SOLAPUR 2408018 ECH106010 WAGHMARE JAYASHREE BABURAO Incomplete
1715 SOLAPUR 2408018 ECH106000 CHOUDHRI SHAKUNTALA DIGAMBAR Incomplete
1716 SOLAPUR 2408018 ECH105998 KAKADE REKHA RAMCHANDRA Incomplete
1717 SOLAPUR 2408018 ECH105955 SONAWANE JYOTI BALASAHEB Incomplete
1718 SOLAPUR 2408018 ECH105508 HAMBIRRAO KAVITA BALVANT Incomplete
1719 SOLAPUR 2408018 ECH102325 SONAWANE SWATI BALASAHEB Incomplete
1720 SOLAPUR 2408018 ECH101284 PATOLE SEEMA SHAMRAV Incomplete
1721 SOLAPUR 2408022 ECH105758 KARANDE VAIBHAV PRASHANT Incomplete
1722 SOLAPUR 2408022 ECH104942 MANE SHRADHA MILIND Incomplete
1723 SOLAPUR 2408022 ECH104903 ATKALE OMKAR AMOL Incomplete
1724 SOLAPUR 2408022 ECH104878 SHINDE ABHINAV SHRIKANT Incomplete
1725 SOLAPUR 2408022 ECH104853 TAD PRATIKSHA LAXMAN Incomplete
1726 SOLAPUR 2408022 ECH104812 JAGTAP SWAPNIL BHARAT Incomplete
1727 SOLAPUR 2408022 ECH104796 KAMBALE  ARYAN BALKRUSHNA Incomplete
1728 SOLAPUR 2408025 ECH106796 GURAV SHARDUL NAGNATH Incomplete
1729 SOLAPUR 2408025 ECH106778 RANPISE HARSHAL SANJAY Incomplete
1730 SOLAPUR 2408025 ECH105535 KHADE PRASAD SUKHADEV Incomplete
1731 SOLAPUR 2408025 ECH105455 SALUNKHE PRATHMESH DATTARAY Incomplete
1732 SOLAPUR 2408025 ECH105433 KARANDE SUNNY POPAT Incomplete
1733 SOLAPUR 2408025 ECH105056 PATIL SUYASH NAMDEV Incomplete
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1734 SOLAPUR 2408025 ECH105021 KHUPKAR SHIVM  BALU Incomplete
1735 SOLAPUR 2408025 ECH104927 SURYAWANSHI SAVITA HANMANTRAO Incomplete
1736 SOLAPUR 2408025 ECH104049 GUJARE SAVITA MAHADEV Incomplete
1737 SOLAPUR 2408025 ECH106915 SOLANKAR GAYATRI PANDURANG Sent for College Approval
1738 SOLAPUR 2408027 ECH106419 BAAD SADHANA LAXMAN Incomplete
1739 SOLAPUR 2408029 ECH100472 PATHAN ALFAJ ASLAMKHAN Approved By College
1740 SOLAPUR 2408029 ECH105511 WAGHMARE PRANALI BHAIRUNATH Incomplete
1741 SOLAPUR 2408035 ECH101444 UBALE SWATI BAPU Sent for College Approval
1742 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH105784 THORAT  JAYESH AMOL Incomplete
1743 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH105706 MUNGUSKAR RANJIT RAMCHANDRA Incomplete
1744 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH105180 PAWAR SIDDHANT SANJAY Incomplete
1745 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH105174 SALUNKHE RAKESH SANTOSH Incomplete
1746 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104714 PAVEKAR YADNYESH DILIP Incomplete
1747 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104687 PAWAR NILESH RAMCHANDRA Incomplete
1748 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104678 PAWAR SUMIT NANDKUMAR Incomplete
1749 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104656 SASE KETAN SURESH Incomplete
1750 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104564 DETAKE SHUBHAM SURESH Incomplete
1751 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104540 SALUNKHE RUTUJA HEMANT Incomplete
1752 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104536 LONDHE SANDHYA PRAKASH Incomplete
1753 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104528 BANSODE  MADHURI BHARAT Incomplete
1754 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104402 MULANI FARJANA GANIM Incomplete
1755 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104399 CHAVAN AKASH EKNATH Incomplete
1756 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104393 WAGHMARE VIRAJ RAJENDRA Incomplete
1757 SOLAPUR 2408046 ECH104323 TAMBE SAMADHAN MADHUKAR Incomplete
1758 SOLAPUR 2408047 ECH106545 BHAGANGRE AKANKSHA SHANKAR Incomplete
1759 SOLAPUR 2408047 ECH106391 PAWAR AVDHUT MAHADEV Incomplete
1760 SOLAPUR 2408047 ECH106389 LINGE LAXMI ANIL Incomplete
1761 SOLAPUR 2408047 ECH105176 DHAGE PARTH ADHIKRAO Incomplete
1762 SOLAPUR 2408047 ECH105170 DUDHAL  MARUTI BIRUDEV Incomplete
1763 SOLAPUR 2408047 ECH104374 INGALE MANSI ANIL Incomplete
1764 SOLAPUR 2408047 ECH106885 SHINDE MANSI RAHUL Sent for College Approval
1765 SOLAPUR 2408051 ECH106443 GHAGARE  RISHABH VILAS Incomplete
1766 SOLAPUR 2408051 ECH106053 HARIJAN SAKSHI GYANSINH Incomplete
1767 SOLAPUR 2408051 ECH105104 KAMBLE  PRANALI DIPAK Incomplete
1768 SOLAPUR 2408057 ECH106906 SHINDE POOJA JINDAS Sent for College Approval
1769 SOLAPUR 2408057 ECH106886 KAMBLE SANDESH  JAGANNATH Sent for College Approval
1770 SOLAPUR 2408057 ECH106858 PIRJADE  KAHEF A KAYYUM Sent for College Approval
1771 SOLAPUR 2408057 ECH106855 BHOSALE SOHAM MAKUND Sent for College Approval
1772 SOLAPUR 2408057 ECH106554 LOKHANDE GANESH BAPURAV Sent for College Approval
1773 SOLAPUR 2408057 ECH106436 MANE MALAN BAHU Sent for College Approval
1774 SOLAPUR 2408057 ECH106409 GHODAKE TUSHAR MUKIND Sent for College Approval
1775 SOLAPUR 2408057 ECH106402 NAIKNAWARE SHIVAM PRAVIN Sent for College Approval
1776 SOLAPUR 2409001 ECH100002 DHODKUNDE  AAKASH  LINGRAJ Sent for College Approval
1777 SOLAPUR 2409014 ECH105515 KASHID NETAJI DADARAO Sent for College Approval
1778 SOLAPUR 2409014 ECH104945 VANJARI SARIKA REVANSIDHA Sent for College Approval
1779 SOLAPUR 2409024 ECH105543 GURAV PRIYANKA RAJENDRA Sent for College Approval
1780 SOLAPUR 2409024 ECH105541 SATHE SUVARNA RAJENDRA Sent for College Approval
1781 SOLAPUR 2409024 ECH105536 KASABE BHUMIKA APPASAHEB Sent for College Approval
1782 SOLAPUR 2409024 ECH105530 LAMKANE PRATIKSHA MOHAN Sent for College Approval
1783 SOLAPUR 2409024 ECH105527 LASKKARE PALLAVI BANKAT Sent for College Approval
1784 SOLAPUR 2409024 ECH104013 BHOSALE ROHINI ANGAT Sent for College Approval
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1785 SOLAPUR 2409026 ECH100838 GHOGARE SABURI DILIP Sent for College Approval
1786 SOLAPUR 2409027 ECH104248 AWATADE PRITHVIRAJ JEEVANKUMAR Incomplete
1787 SOLAPUR 2409027 ECH102750 MANSAWALE KHUSHI SUNIL Incomplete
1788 SOLAPUR 2409027 ECH102745 CHAVAN ADITYA VIJAYKUMAR Incomplete
1789 SOLAPUR 2409027 ECH101019 JODMOTE ROHAN NAGNATH Incomplete
1790 SOLAPUR 2409030 ECH105923 NARALE KARISHMA DARYABA Incomplete
1791 SOLAPUR 2409030 ECH102162 FADATARE SHASHIKALA AUDUMBAR Incomplete
1792 SOLAPUR 2409032 ECH106847 ATTAR MUSA BASHIR Sent for College Approval
1793 SOLAPUR 2409040 ECH105935 DHAVARKONDA VISHWAS NAGAYYA Incomplete
1794 SOLAPUR 2409040 ECH105651 TIWADI MANAV GANESH Incomplete
1795 SOLAPUR 2409040 ECH105647 MYAKAL RAHUL JANGALAPPA Incomplete
1796 SOLAPUR 2409040 ECH105401 SALUNKE HARSHAVARDHAN RAHUL Incomplete
1797 SOLAPUR 2409040 ECH105165 JADHAV GAYATRI PRABHAKAR Incomplete
1798 SOLAPUR 2409040 ECH105123 JADHAV VIRENDRA NAGENDRADATTA Incomplete
1799 SOLAPUR 2409040 ECH104805 BIRAJDAR PRATHAMESH SHRISHAIL Incomplete
1800 SOLAPUR 2409040 ECH104074 BENGIRI VISHWASHRI NISHANT Incomplete
1801 SOLAPUR 2409040 ECH106415 HOLAKAR SALOMON MILIND Sent for College Approval
1802 SOLAPUR 2409040 ECH104803 BENJARPE DIMPLE PRASHANT Sent for College Approval
1803 SOLAPUR 2409041 ECH104241 SHAIKH SALIM ABDUL Sent for College Approval
1804 SOLAPUR 2409052 ECH106448 HAKKE GANESH RAVALSIDDHA Incomplete
1805 SOLAPUR 2409052 ECH105545 KADAM YASH KRISHNA Incomplete
1806 SOLAPUR 2409052 ECH105202 JORI SWAPNIL BALU Incomplete
1807 SOLAPUR 2409052 ECH104535 SHAH UMANGI RAKESH Incomplete
1808 SOLAPUR 2409052 ECH102545 MHETRE YOGIRAJ BHIMASHANKAR Incomplete
1809 SOLAPUR 2409052 ECH101883 DANGDE KAJAL TAMMA Incomplete
1810 SOLAPUR 2409054 ECH106756 BANSODE  RANI SHARAD Incomplete
1811 SOLAPUR 2409060 ECH106381 KAMBLE ASHWINI DATTATRAY Incomplete
1812 SOLAPUR 2409062 ECH103909 JAMBHALE CHANDRAKALA TANAJI Approved By College
1813 SOLAPUR 2409062 ECH103902 SARWALE KOMAL RAJENDRA Incomplete
1814 SOLAPUR 2409068 ECH106263 SWAMI  MAHESHWARI  MAHADAYYA Sent for College Approval
1815 SOLAPUR 2409070 ECH103678 SURGIHALLI VAISHNAVI SHRISHAIL Incomplete
1816 SOLAPUR 2409071 ECH105128 BANALE ARUNA CHIDANAND Incomplete
1817 SOLAPUR 2409075 ECH104466 SAKPAL SANJAY KRISHNA Sent for College Approval
1818 SOLAPUR 2409079 ECH105319 KUMBHAR SIDDHARTH SHIVALING Incomplete
1819 SOLAPUR 2409084 ECH103714 SAYYAD IZAAN IRSHAD Incomplete
1820 SOLAPUR 2409084 ECH103334 MANE ARJUN VITTHAL Incomplete
1821 SOLAPUR 2409084 ECH102988 PATHAN MADINA GUNDU Incomplete
1822 SOLAPUR 2409084 ECH102877 SOLANKAR POONAM RAJU Incomplete
1823 SOLAPUR 2409084 ECH102260 SHAIKH RIDA WASIMRJA Incomplete
1824 SOLAPUR 2409084 ECH102143 RAMTEKE RACHNA SURESH Incomplete
1825 SOLAPUR 2409084 ECH102107 SAWANT RETISHA NARENDRA Incomplete
1826 SOLAPUR 2409084 ECH102082 ANSARI JISHAN M ISMAIL Incomplete
1827 SOLAPUR 2409084 ECH101073 KUMARKUNTA RUPESH SHANKAR Incomplete
1828 SOLAPUR 2409086 ECH104847 MHASKE VINAY SOMA Incomplete
1829 SOLAPUR 2409086 ECH104503 LINGRAJ LAXMI AMBADAS Incomplete
1830 SOLAPUR 2409086 ECH106864 DAREKAR SONALI RAMCHANDRA Sent for College Approval
1831 SOLAPUR 2409087 ECH106621 CHAUGULE RUCHITA SURESH Incomplete
1832 SOLAPUR 2409087 ECH106015 JADHAV SHWETA KIRAN Incomplete
1833 SOLAPUR 2409087 ECH101497 UDDIN IMAD MD ZIAULLAH Incomplete
1834 SOLAPUR 2409089 ECH105479 KADGI ZEENAT MUSHTAQUE Incomplete
1835 SOLAPUR 2409089 ECH104658 BADDI MANTASHA IQBAL Incomplete
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1836 SOLAPUR 2409092 ECH104975 KANNA BALAJI ANAND Incomplete
1837 SOLAPUR 2409100 ECH101455 PAWAR RANJIT BALIRAM Incomplete
1838 SOLAPUR 2409100 ECH101447 BHOSALE  YASHRAJ  LAXMAN Incomplete
1839 SOLAPUR 2409100 ECH101339 PAWAR  TUSHAR TULSHIDAS Incomplete
1840 SOLAPUR 2409111 ECH105114 SWAMI PALLAVI RAJENDRA Incomplete
1841 SOLAPUR 2409111 ECH101898 KHARAT PRANAV ASHOK Incomplete
1842 SOLAPUR 2409111 ECH103205 MANE SHASHIKANT SATISH Sent for College Approval
1843 SOLAPUR 2409117 ECH105597 GAIDHANKAR NAGNATH VISHNU Incomplete
1844 SOLAPUR 2409117 ECH103391 PAWAR RUSHIKA RUPCHAND Incomplete
1845 SOLAPUR 2409117 ECH102915 SHIVSHARAN ABHAY RAVINDRA Incomplete
1846 SOLAPUR 2409117 ECH102645 KALASHETTI  GIRISH VISHWANATH Incomplete
1847 SOLAPUR 2409117 ECH101511 KHAVALE SURAJ VISHWAS Incomplete
1848 SOLAPUR 2409117 ECH101504 VASI PREM VINOD Incomplete
1849 SOLAPUR 2409117 ECH101501 JAGADE ADITYA KASHINATH Incomplete
1850 SOLAPUR 2409117 ECH101498 GORE SAGAR SADASHIV Incomplete
1851 SOLAPUR 2410002 ECH105400 CHAVAN ADITYA DHANAJI Incomplete
1852 SOLAPUR 2410002 ECH104774 GAVADE PRADIP TANAJI Incomplete
1853 SOLAPUR 2410002 ECH101974 JADHAV MANISHA DHONDIRAM Incomplete
1854 SOLAPUR 2410002 ECH101483 KODAG SHUBHAM BHARAT Incomplete
1855 SOLAPUR 2410003 ECH100251 CHAVAN POOJA HANMANT Incomplete
1856 SOLAPUR 2410010 ECH104141 DESHMUKH SANIKA UTTAM Incomplete
1857 SOLAPUR 2410010 ECH101751 GAIKWAD ASHWINI BALAWANT Incomplete
1858 SOLAPUR 2410025 ECH104802 YADAV SAIRAJ SANDEEP Incomplete
1859 SOLAPUR 2410025 ECH102765 CHAVAN SHWETA SUBHASH Incomplete
1860 SOLAPUR 2410025 ECH102763 ADLINGE RUPALI DATTATRAYA Incomplete
1861 SOLAPUR 2410031 ECH106158 CHORMULE DHANAJI UMAJI Incomplete


